
PROJECT RELOCATIO EMANUEL BUSINESS AND RESIDE TIAL RELOCAT ON PAE 2 OF 5 

( . . . Ant I NI'\ nnnMrTs:-A DESCRIPTION -R-14-7 BRE T, RICHARD . . 
527 . MORRIS . . 

. 

E-2-4 BROWN, ELIJAH . 
2742 . KERBY - • . 

A-3-9 BRO 
' 

JESSIE MAE (MRS.) 
3222 N. GANTENBEIN . 

A-3-10 BROWN, JOE 
3216 N. GANTENBEIN 

. 
E-2-4 BROWN, RUTH 

27~2 N. KERBY 

A 3-17 BROWNlNG, D~Mt;TRI_AS 
217 . FARGO 

A 3-17 BROWNING, LOUIS I 

- 217 N. FARGO . . 
• • 

A 3-17 BROWNING, ROBERT LOUIS . 
217 . FARGO 

~ 
. . 

( 
R-14-2 BRYSON, DOVIE (MRS.) 

536 N. MONROE 

R-8-8 RUFFIN9TON, JOHNNY . 

405 N. FARGO 

A-3-1 BURNS, MABEL (MRS • ) 
3233 N. VANCOUVER 

E 4-8 CAGE, ANNA . 
325 N. RUSSELL 

A -4-4 CALDWELL, E™ARD . 
260 N. IVY 

. 
R-8-3 CALDWELL, HORACE 

3247 N. GANTENBEIN 

R-15-3 CA'ILIN, A. W . . • 409 N. MORRIS 

R-15-3 CATLIN , ARTHUR 
409 N. MORRIS 

E-4-1 CLARK, GEORG~ 
. 2651 N. GANTENBEIN 

RS-4-9 CLARK , HUGHE. 
7 N. RUSSELL 



R[LOCATION AOVISOR. ___ J .. c _____ _ CLIENT'S NAME BURNS Mabel 

ADDRESS 3233 N. Vancouve r PHONE_' ____ ( l pf(OJECT NAME Emanue I Ore I R- 20 

SEX F ETHN black VETERAN AGE 67 --- PARCEL NO • ____ A_-_3_-~1 _______ _ 

MARITAL STATUS wi dow TENURE owner 
DATE ON SITE : _______ ---1 

DISABILITY ----- INDIV X FAMILY --- INITIATION OF 

ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLI C HOUSING_!_ FHA 235 __ _ 
NEGOTIATIONS : ________ _. 

DATE OF 

RENT SUPPLEHENT_OTHER ___ _ 
ACQUISITION: ________ ..,. 

INITIAL INTERVIEW ____________ _ DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED ____ _ 

NOTICE TO HOVE. ______ DATES EFFECTIVE _____ EXPIRATION DATE _______ _ 

NOT I FY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ________________________ _ 

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Employer ____________ $ ____ _ N ame R 1 eat on A ,G41!! 

Address -------------MC W _____________ _ 
Soc I a I Security ________ _ 120.00 
Pens ion -------------0th e r -------------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ 120 .00 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

Pub I le 
Private Rental 

s ss 1 
Age of Structure 1902 No. Roont~:__.5_ 
No. Bedrooms 2 Furn. Unfum 
Utilities$ - - -
Monthly Payments (Rent)$ ____ _ 

Private Sales X Acquisition Price $ ______ _ 

Size of Habitable Area 924 sq . ft. 
Taxes $ ____ Equity$ ___ _ 
Liens$ ___ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 
Address Bedrooms Oat 

elfare 

FISH 
Hea I th De t. 



AGENCY ACTIOi•· REASONS· - · Appeals 
ivicted 
Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown (tracina) 
Other {death. etc.) 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Proiect Date Moved In ----------------Address -------------------Outside Proiect -
Re as on ___________________ _ 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Client Referred ------------- LPA Referred _____________ _ 

Address Phone . r Date of Move --------------- ----- ---------
WHERE RELOCATED· . s ss 

Same Ci tv Subsidized Sales Sinqle Famitv 
Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Mu 1 t i o 1 e Fam i 1 v 
Out of State Pub I i c Hous i nQ Ou0lex 

,. . . 
- Private Rental Mobile Home 

Private Sales 

Furnished_Unfurnished_Number of Rooms_Number of Bedrooms_Habitable Area __ 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ___ _ Purchase Price$ ______ _ 

Age of Structure: ___ Taxes$ ___ _ Equity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

Nne of Hoving Company ------------ Name of Realtor -----------
BENEFITS RECEIVED 

T Ck Purchase Price 
RHP s ~ 

$ ___ _ 

TACO Rental Down Payment $ 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental RHP $ 
TACO Rental 
TACO Sates Total Down 
Fixed Movin (. • IC, ·1 

- $ ___ _ 

Actual Move Total Mortgage 
Stora e $=-==-=-=-
Incidental$ .,,. ~.~~-
Interest 

TOTAL BENEFUS RECEIVED 
$:::::is=== -

REALTOR: ----------- ESCROW co. _________ OFFICER ______ _ 

• • 



~ESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD • 

PROJECT NO. Ore· R- 2o PARCEL A-3-1 RELOCATION \ 'ORKER Ji m C ro I I ey ----/flt,6t I 
NhME BURNS,~ (Mrs.) ADDRESS 3233 N. Vancouver APT NO. ---------------
PHONE-482 1983 INITIAL INTERVIEW 6/22/71 SEX F H N\-/ B AGE 67 -------- --- -----
U.S. CITI ZEN ALIEN VETERAN SERVICEMAN DA TE ON S t TE 19 yrs . - - - --- --- --- ---------

FAMILY COMPOSITION 
ame e a ,on ,qe --· N R I t. A Employer : Name Housewi fe $ ____ _ 

Address - - -
--- - MC\·.'_Casewo r ke r _______ _ 

-- - Soc ia l Security _______ _ 120 .00 

- -- VA. ___ Fed. ___ Mult Co. __ _ 
Pension: Name ---------0th er: Name ----------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

Rent ____ , Inc. Heat_Wat e r_Gas_Gar_Elec_ Unfurn_Furn_No. Rms S 
ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOl'SING: ~y~ or no) 

Over 62_ Disauled(Soc . Sec. de . _ !ncome belov: limits_ Assets below limits __ 
221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Da te delivered _______ by ________ _ 
Notify in case of accident: 

Name _____________ Address _______________ Phone __ _ 
Information Statement given to _________ on _____ by _________ _ 
Notice to move given to on _____ by _________ _ 
Paymen t s: Amount $ _____ Check No. Date delivered ___ Moved by self __ _.( .... o_r) 

moved by moving company (Phone) 

REMOVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date) REMAINING ON CASELOAD: 
Refused assistance Address unknown, tracing 
Relocated in: Evicted, further assistance 

Low-rent public housing contemplated 
Other perm. public housing Temporarily relocated by LPA 
Standard priv. rent hsg. within project: 
Sub-standard priv. rent 

hsg. ith refusal of 
further 2 id 

Standard ~ales housing 
Sub-standard sales hsg. 
Out-of-town 
Address unknown,aban~oned ____ _ 
Evicted, no further 
assistance 

Address 
outside project: 

Address 

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE. 
Date Horker 

0 t he r (exp 1 a i n) ----- ---------------------
RELOCATION REFERRALS: 

Address lnsoection Certified Bv Date 
22nd end Prescott 
Union - Dean St . ---

?- :Pct . / ct .t:/ . 
NE\/ ADDRESS: 2035 N. E. Ju nior 

Zip Phone 



IAT 

1/1 5/71 

2/10/71 

6/22/71 

6/28/71 

6/26/71 

Flyer delivered by Ted Parker. Would like meeting. Was receptive. 
Mrs. Burns is a widow . 

Survey: Wi I I buy comparable housing N.E. Ainsworth area. 2 Bedroom­
ful I baseme nt 

Visited with Mrs. Bur ns and family to discuss signing of option. She 
wanted them to understand what she was signing. She was satisfied but 
wanted them to give their blessings. They were very pleased and satisfied 
with what Mrs. Bur ns had done up to now, and agreed that she should go 
ahead and sign Option. We set a date fo r 6/28/71 to sign the Option. 

Made date with Real Estate to sign Option 

Met with Mrs. Burns and Rea l Estate Representative and discussed a house 
she had looked at, (2035 N.E. Juni or). We went to the house to inspect 
it. Arranged for a City Inspection for Thursda y , 10:00 a. m. Mrs. Burns 
signed Ea r nest Money Agreement. 

• 

WSJ 

JC 

JC 

JC 





A. COMPUTATION OF DIFFERENTIAL PAYMENT 

Required Information 
"" I /. / 

1. Actual purchase price of replacement housing: 

2. Cost of canparable replacement dwelling (cost based on: 
___ Schedule ___ Comparable ___ Other) 
Sq.Ft. of former dwelling ___ No. of bedrooms-~--

3. Acquisition payment made by agency for claimant's fonner 

,., 

$ 
I ... . ., 

-------

dwe 11 i ng $ ____ _ 

Computation l / , I ~I' 

4. Line or Line 2, whichever is less 

5. Minus Line 3 

6. Amount of differential payment or $15,000, whichever is 
less 

7. Total approved 

B. REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION 

, .... 

1. If clai mant purchased and occupies 
a) Date purchase agreement signed 
b) Date of settlement (closing) 

replacement dwellings: 
( earnest money) 

$ ,, ,,, 

- $ z 
, 
I ,,,..-

$ 
G .2. .. -o 

$ G 
~ 

Date: 
Date: 

2. If claimant has purchased but does not occupy replacement dwe 11 i ng: 
a) Purchase contract signed Date: 
b) Date of settlement Date: 
c) Date of expected occupancy Date: 

C. INCIDENTAL EXPENSES (List incidental expenses incurred by claimant in connection with 
purchase of replacement dwelling.) 

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT 

Charged to Claimant Paid Directly 
I tern on Closing By 

Amount 
Claimed 

FOR LOCAL 
AGENCY USE 

Amount 
Approved 

Statement Claimant (Col.(b)+(c) 
(a) (b) (c) (d) 

$ $ $ 

TOTAL $ $ $ 

Listing of documents submitted herewith in support of amounts entered 
(Documentation for the above claim must be submitted.) 

RHP-2 

(el 

$ 

$ 

in Coll.lTln (d) above: 



O\JF.LlltlG UtllT FROt1 WHICH RELOCATED 

Private Sales ~ Sfn9le Family ~ Age of Housing Unit /7 0 

Private Rental 

Other 

Duplex 

Multiple Fam i 1 y 

Size of Habi tahle Area '/),,,;/ ,{IC 

Furnished with claimant's furniture 
~/ YF.S / / NO 

Rent Paid$ Utilities -------Tota I Number of Rooms 

Number of Bedroons Monthly Housing Payments$ 

(please explain) 

Taxes 

Li ens $ ---------
Acquisition Price$ Amenities --- -------

REPLACEMENT DWELL ING UNIT 

Address ,~ o..3S Av · C . .J1_.-L; v L- c:'. ~ ")' LPA Referred Self Referred ------
Private Sates x.... S i ng I e f am i t y .(_ Outside city D Outside state D 
~rivate Rental Duplex Age of Housing Unit /9(/'3 

Other Multiple Fam i 1 y Size of Habitable Area ,YCJ O tf,-
llo • of Rooms No. of Bedrooms ----

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement 0\-Jelling $/Jm . 
Taxes$ 

Rent$ --------
Ut i l It f es $ ______ " ___ _ ------

RHP or TACO (including incidental costs) s_,2 $$ Total Rent Assistance$ ------
Amount of Annual Payment$ ----

Mo. of Housin_g Referrals to: Agency Referrals: 

Standard Sates t1C\/ HAP OTtiER ( ) - - ---- ----
Standard Rent Food S tamp L eq a 1 A i d Other ( ) -- --- ---

8~nef it s Received 

Date ~_)_o_ . 7 1 Ck # ~i\& - Type r< t( I Amount $ C 2Si? 
Date , - J.~ , 7 ( Ck II Cj </'7 t Ty pe ~~/ Amount s 3 

Date C, ( 0 ·- 1' Ck ;/ ~ WL (. Type (::J. " 
Amount $ Lf~o & 



RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

Project Nar1e --- I Parcel No. J] I Advisor ) 
) 

a-(½, CI I en t I s t~ame / :)u Wt,.J ~ ( /} h) Phone 1J2 }9f..i 

Address I/ ) ) I Ethn ~ 3. Age -1:,-7------ , 

□ Male □ Fam i I y □ Harried □ Renter/Occupant 

Iii Female 5'J Individual ta Sing I e Iii Ovme r /Occupant 

Family Composition Economic Data 

Total Number In Family / ----- Employer $ 

wife, husband Address ----
Other: R I t' e a 10n A iqe e a R I t I on I\ ,<1e Other Source of Income 

s __, $ I l 

$ 
Total Monthly Income s ( /20 - ~ T 

Eli~ ible for Public Housing ~ YES D MO PrP.sently Receivinq \-Je 1 fa re □ YE S [!}NO 

r:t iq i h t ~ for 'Jc 1 fa r e □ YES ~NO ther Assistance 

El igl ble for (Other) □ YES @NO 

Cl.:ii :n nt ,as Jis~L~c _c! fror.1 r ea l property \lit :, in t he p roject area on or after dat e of per­
tin _nt contract for Fe ~r a t c1ss istance and/or ddte of HUD ap , roval of !.>udget for project: 

□ flO 

r. tP of i n iti;,I int~rvi e,.; _____ . .- ').. - ? ,!__ Da t~ of Info par,ph I ~t de 11 v-?ry 

~ ; lot Ice to l1ov'! ,_1 i v~n --------- i)ate r: ffectlve ______ Exp t res ____ _ 

C LA lrl/\ iff 1 <; I :: IT I f\L 0/\TE ()F OCC:UP Ml CY /7 ~/S ----------,-------
( , • ) f -:> r ()\ n ':'. r - o c: c u ~ c1 n t .., - i I t: i c: ;i t e i n I t i a l d u t ~ o f 

occupa r c y ,1 

') ci t ~ 0 f i ic-iti o n of n . 'ir)ti a i n s for I u rc hase of p r op~ rt y 

'.) 2 rJ f , c '1 u i 5 i t i n 7 - J..<., ?/ 

~ ~ , f t ~tt Pr of Int e nt 



IOOf & OUTTIII 

To Balance Forward 

HAT .... 1 

CLOW 
ROOFING AND 

SIDING CO 
:a:::==- 2 I 1 • 12 I I 

434 N. Tillamook Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

ASHISTOS, CIDAI I 
ALUMINUM SIDING 

Mr Jim Croll y 
ortl i.nd D velo 

235 N. Monroe 
Portl nd ,Ore on 

ment Cornmis ion 

97227 

pril 8 ,1974 

Job: 2035 ~. E. Junior , Mabel Burns 

Reroofing house, as per our letter 
of ¥larch 8th - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1385.00 



AMERICAN FRIENDS SERVICE COMMITTEE 
01 UNllYl l (l /\ ll ll ., 1)1 f , , f 

10 , N . · .MORf~I. t D. tJS. L.,·T. 

PO T AN , on - N 97?1;> • 287-3 7 3 JAN () 3 1974 

Decente r 31, 1973 
f\,\l[TEN 
DU ZY 

___ t\1ARCUS 

--- L. WA rsoN 
OLSON 

!1r. P-ussc ll Du\·.1son 
,3 OSBORr. E 

___ R. ANDO 
Oeoartnent of Hous ina and Urban Development 
520 outhwcst Sixth Aven 1c 
Portland , Or . 972Qr, 

Dear f1r . Da\·1son: 
B \.A.. " """ r 

?- BEV .,,, .. 

f1rs . f abe l f1y~~ , \·;ho lives at 2035 ortheast Ju nior Street, called 
several days a90 and askec that I come over an take a look at her 
place. 

This \:as a house she ou ah t \':hen she \•1as cisn l acer. by the Emmanuel 
Project. Shc 1 s we ll satisfied with the house excent that it has a 
very poo r rook \'1h ich lea ks . There are also a couole of leaks in the 
basement where pipes come in that should be abl e to be renaired fair­
ly i ntnedi ate ly. 

f1rs. ~yrne sa id that she has co , lainec! to the Portlan~ Development 
Commis sion several ti ~es about t he ooor condition of the roof and 
t hey saic! there \•1as not too mu ch they could c!o about it. It \•.'Ould 
seem that any house with a leakino roof wou ld not come under the 
heading of safe, sanitary housinq. 

1- A ; t . • - . • . . • ' . . .,_ .,_ t . - ..._ - - -· - .L L : - - ,.. I.. ,. • • 1 ..I &.. "" '"' on Knm·, \•ma t nee cs -c:o oe cunt! e,u .. t:µ 1.. ""a" ::.vwt: 1..11, 11 u .;, 11 vu, '-· vc 

done to ma ke the roof solid. The thinq is now---one of these cays 
she's going to lose the plaster in the living room because the roof 
leaks that badly; the water comes throuoh and seeps into the plaster. 

Would it be possible to have somebody from your office check with 
·Mrs. Byrne anc look at her house to sugqest to her what might be done 
to bring the house up to an acceptable level? 

Si ncerely yours, 
/) c:~ , --4d-

Robert E. Nelson, Community Advocate 

REN/lem 

copies : Mrs. t· abe 1 Ryr ne 
Portland Development Corrrnission 



, ) 7'. 

.~. DEPA TM , -:- c.= Hous1N 

- , J 
'-- _,..,. . ,t'\ 

· o .:Lvr'M 

---------------------~--------~-------- -----' PROJECT NA ME (ff tl pp f' · , J,
1
.:1 

- -----~'e-~0_ ... ~_-7_,u.-~u------ --­
. mpl •. , ll µpli n , .,: , !,·11.s unJ s '1;n C fl ' fi e · t . v,. in nLo k 6 . Cunsu!t , ... . J i spl C ,. ''· b •r.i. . .:, 

,r: of C nd~t on o( f) wc llin l! ( Form !I UD· 4 1 .2 ) to comp[ ·t e and 1Lbm it u :! , his ·! .:',, . 

-- . ~· .-,,.,1., ..., :,• :... '.::. .,TATEMEN T. U. S.C. Titl 1 , :.., . 1"01, rov ido:.: "Wh o ov r, ir, ... , .. ... .: ,,_ 
.. " ... ,:.yo. t u n' ?ud 0,1;4 know in ly and w ·. ful y fal ih 4 ••• or mok c :. ... ny ' !_ , fi .... , , ..., __ ,,: .. · .. .; .,.,,_, t ,., . .... 

... r , c- a ny fol ao writing or documont kn owin g tho 11am to contain cny fa i; .,, f ictit iou11 or ir ::. u ,, t t " '~- -~ I .., . • 
, • ,. - ·, :.v ., ,. ;,.,pri i; , ~ ,.; not mor.. than fiv -.! yoora, or bo,h ." 

.. .: , .., .. , . 

\.I _ _ • • , , • ~ :., r· v ,. , C:: "- T. 

'-, , . •. :,. ! ·..1 . :o dis rlac ing agency or ii cond..:mnalion proceeding) 

, ,di viducl 0 
,. C"',,J __ _ T F 0~ H ,CH YOU MOVED 

I 

_w . ling un it 

'---' 7 ,,,-r . ,i, y dw • Ii,, un it 

,J ... .: .., ,~/ 7:., . 'wdl:n9 for t least one 
• • er ,-t or ro ;r,.t ic. iion c.f negotictio,'15? 

, , 70 YIN . C h Y Ol. , C 

o. A ·' r ... ... s (1 :1clu c ZIP Coo.: \ :---='---------------- - '---

f bedrooms: 

c. ?u: :'. :i e price: 

d. lfyouhav pvrchoh, ' ndoccupiedth ' s w .. ll ing 

(1 ) Dato you :.igr.cd purchase contract : 

(2) D N yoo mov into th is ow-. l ing: 

•• If yo hov purchased but not occupi d this 
dwe llino: 

(l} Dote you s i;:;n d ?- rcho c con r ,r: 

(2) D.:ite of settlement: 

(3) Dote you expect to occ ?Y: 

!.f o th-D.:;.y-Y cc. r 

Jfonth-Day-Ye r 

.:tonth-

. Ion h- cy-Yt. ; 

_. _ _ , • 1: ..... - , -• -,r, .. :;_:,,ort of o cla im for o Rep ocemcnt Hous inJ Payment under Secti on 1 .4( )(3) of•~ .. Ho- - ;r. ; Act of i 9 9, cs 
_,·,.:r.-.J, -- ·· - I ...... rr, / unc. t tn.:? no t i c :1d prov :~ .on s of u.s.c. T it . , s c . I 01 , on ony o.h r opp i : w, ,n I I, u 'r.: o.:r.c • 
11 r, s-..,m.,:.. . .:!, · •._wi th h s b.: e., examined by m or,d 1s t rue, correct, and c omp t , and that I uno rs tond that, oport fro m r o pen •~i .. 
-r- :v, ,_,cr.s c.i v.: .. 7, t.c · . .., , ec , C ' , and ony th r oppliccbl lo w, fo lsific tion of ny 'tcm su:>miftg .., r, r w:th mcy ,..,:: , t i:1 
r<., r~._ ,,.., , of tnc r.ri re claim. 

of Owner-Occu.oant 

C.. 6 I· o:, 



..,_ 
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I 

,; o r= ,-; u...;S !~G AND URBA D VELOPMENT 

LITY AND C" - UT AT O J 
T I ~J.:;11 Gp,... .'1 -· 

I ,.1 : •. I . L ''"' ,l..t .. F ' "' .1 J -6 15-J t 
/1 , ,,. I UIJ -",. ,;° J.:! . 

.: .:O,LY 

AME OF DISPLAC :,-.; G AC ··, ' C Y 

•• I ,, OF E G ILITY. r✓.ttach an ' '.") .Jn tion (jf ny e rlr ic: t,i ·h if fe r from c ·ai,r.an •.,, ,. •ri..1 ::. ,,. 

r. 

c , 11;, .:, : .:, wn Tl-. 'l:; ng lo· or two-fomi ly w :li ng at tho ~:r.ic c : a qu is' t ion? 

:r. :1 • .JG, \) o Cwncrs ip: 

, 1.Jriih-Day-Year 

- ----- ----- --------- ------------- --------- ---- - -
1.nc or Two-~ami ly dw lling ot Ice.. or.o yoor 

I , ___ I_ __ _ 

D Te f nitia t :on o f ogot i o ti v r. · 

.. ,,. 1. -!Ja y- 'I .: r , lo11th-Dcy - Y ear 
- ------- --------------------------------- ------ ---------

_ ... .. .:. ''-'" ,,,or ,.;; .: i iti o .,, d: • t .... c l imcnt ... w:i c a oc cu py th 

1 · -,nT '."'t s ;:,~ 1or t c. : ho dot" of HUD <ipprova l of tho pre : ct .Jnd wn th 
si ,,alo- or t, - ... .-.~. ' I ~ .-I I '. i J 

property on h do " o 

Dot of HUD Approval of tho Pr I ct: 

ccupy tho r pl ::oment housing w it in ono year from the date of d ::. i:- loccment? 

Do~ o Pur-.nos of eploccment HoJ:.i, g: Date of Occupancy of R ;, i.1.: .11~;-it :-.v., .. ,n;: 

M nth-Da.y -Y ear 

.. .. J ,:. _ _,,-, inspected and found to o to r. ord? 
l"-'~ l in • /risp .: ! ·on Recor or, if u.e claimc nt m(Jve out .,, ide 

c h the rep ort obtained from the cla ·, ant (Form llUu-6141.2).) 

Dcru r viou:; ly su bstandar dwo lin wa s inspcctod on 1.n to I> standard: 

,!/o,.tt.-D / -Year 

I_ 

• ,, .. _,.., ' ;, .., r n-. • • '- . .: o '--' Pl ~ .. 1. .n nd r dw I in m y igl b l fo, th e p y ..... , . ; r, \ I.· , ·.~.:..-... :-;;· ·~ ,1., ,i ,., J , •• 
,.:;c,.rr, "l r, ., uri nJ ~ ,: su ~.t ndo, dw l. ' n g ,n to cc.nform nc with th co or pur.;:, c1. 1-i . .. . .. ;: ._ __ _ 
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_.; , ,.., r (Se e Circ !1_.r 137U. 3 , 
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, .r, , , ) . 

low ot :n incnt " " .. _ ·:-, , ci ., t ,., . in c: to 
ii..: c 

---- - -- ---- ---- ---- --- - ---------------- --
.-. • . ,u '-' :. , n ..1 uy • . *; , . • 

, .. 'c...i .. ... I UXlS ·u ., i! v •~ ;,lacem :. t.J ... ;;;,.::, • .!I.in the re quired or.e ye r per, 
~.A.• :, c.. !. iOIL, 

CY 

rty y t h C 1r.ian t :1c:s 

C r:'l nt , 

:.)• :r- y- ·, c. .r 

, ,_,. exc, i n d t n i .. c: 1m n c. hav fo und it t o o i n ac:c:o:o wi th th a pp l,co I prcv , ~ ,j,, s ... . f .. L .. · w 
.. y tr. rt m :i t of Hous ing anC: Url:..an D eve lopment pursuant thereto . Thorefor , th : c la im is h-, r.!>y 

n T f t ~, rr. o nt s , owr, :- _ in " ov 

Dat , I. tliori zed :)ignature 

.:> ATE Ch o . AM Ov , T 

, _ :c ~ D O;: ~,.. Y>.. HT 
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SIDING • ROOFING 

CLOW ROOFING AND SIDING COMPANY 

434 N. Tlllamook StrNt 

Mr. Jim Crolley , 
Portland Development Commission, 
235 N. Monroe, 
Portland, 
Oregon. 

Dear Jim , 

• Portland. Orec;ron 97227 

March 8 , 1 74 

• 

• 

This will confirm your order with the writer whereby 
we will reroof the house only of Mabel Burns, located at 
20)5 N.E. Junior using Certain-teed Mint Frost Angle Lap 
Shingles to be both nailed and cemented. This roof 
will be installed as outlined in our letter dated January 
28, 19?4. Total cost for the above work will be $385.00 . 

We thank you for this order and assure your complete 
satisfaction. 

Very truly yours, 

Ernie Chapman, 

GUTTERS 

281-1238 

CLOW ROOFING AND SIDING CO. 
EC/yw 

GUARANTEE: ALL ROOFING AND SIDING IS GUARANTEED AGAINST DEFECTS IN MATERIALS AND WORKMANSHIP. 
Contractor wlll not be liable for any Interior damage or any damages as the result of hurricane, tornado or earthquake. 



SIDING • ROOFING • t.011£88 

CLOW ROOFING AND SIDING COMPANY 

434 N. Tillamook Street 

Mr. Jim Crolley , 
Portland Development ommiss1on, 
235 • Monroe, 
Portland , 
Oregon. 

Dear Jim, 

• PartlmML 0NqoD 97227 • 211-1238 
January 28, 1974. 

We are more than happy to submit to you this estimate for reroofin 
the house and garage located at 2035 N. E. Junior. 

Based on our more than 50 years business experience in the Portland 
area we would recommend the following: 

Reroof the house and gara e complete using Certain-teed Angle Lap 
shingles (color to be det ) be in both nailed and cemented . We 
will also install 1¼• x 3• Aluminum gutter flashing at all drip edges 
(this is to prevent water getting back into the old shingles and causing 
leaks and deterioration 1n the over hang areas). We will install it• 
x 2• galvanized rake metal at all gable ends of the roof which will be 
painted with a rust retardent paint to match the roof. We will reseal 
all roof outlets, all exposed cement will be coated with matching roof 
granules and all exposed metal will be painted as described above. We 
will reseal all chimneys with fiberglass cement and coat it with matching 
roof granules, metal chimney flashings will also be painted as described 
above. We will reline all valleys with matching valley roll . Cost for 
the above work will be i49,. oo .- , ✓& 

r-
We will also replace all the existing gutters and downspouts with 

4• 26 gauge galvanized metal gutters and downspouts for a cost or $165. 00 , 
making the total cost for all the above work t66o . oo . 

All work agreed upon ls GUARANTEED AGAINST DEFECTS IN MATERIALS 
AND WORKMANSHIP. (In other words if the roof should ever leak, a 
shingle or shingles blow off in a windstorm or the metal edge come 
off the necessary repairs will be made at no additional cost to you) . 

We thank you for the opportunity of submitting this estimate and 
assure you of complete satisfaction with all work a reed upon. 

Very truly yours , 

<! 
rnie Chapman, 

EC/yw 
CLOW ROOF! G AND SIDING CO . 
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Del. 
0.19 I I I -
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UIIUN ll!DPD,OPMINT ,uND-PIIO,IICT DPDIDITUIIU-IMANUIL HOlffl'AL. GIii. 11·20 
, 

' PO■TIAND ■EVEI..OPMENT COMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

PAY TO 

Warrant Number 

N,.·, 947 EH 

$ ... 
__ _________________________ DOLLARS 

DATE 

TO THI TIIASUIU Of TNI 
CITY Of PORTLAND, OIIGON 
~ .. 

INYOlc& OIi 
CO NTRACT N09 . 

AUTHOIIIJ.llD etONATUIII. 

NON - N EG O T IABLE 
AUTHOIIIJ.llD etGNATUllll 

D&TACH alll'Ollll DllP'OetTINC:. CHllCI< 

224-4100 

ocec 11.1P'T10N 

• 

...... •••• , ,-r ,, ••• fer ., fer 1111 ...... ,,, ... 

....,. fNII JIJJ 1. V•••-- (,_,_, A-J•I). 

I 

AMOUNT .... .• 

Account Distribution 



RELOCATION PAYMENT 

PROJECT =--~E..wro ... a.,_n...,µ .... e.,.I _________________ _ 

PAYABLE TO: Clow Roofing and Siding Company 

. . . . . . . . . • • • • • • • $ 400. 00 For:~RHP for Homeowners ...........••• 
_Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants. . . . . . . . . . • •••••• $ ____ _ 

RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved$ ___ Annual amount$ 
-RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment •.••.•••••••••••• $-----
=Settlement Costs {on acquisition by LPA only) ••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Interest Expense ..••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Fixed Moving Payment ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 

Dislocation Allowance ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• $ -----__ Actual Moving Costs •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
_ Storage Costs •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••.••• $ ____ _ 
_ Business: Moving Expenses ••••••••••••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
_ Business: In Lieu Payment .•••••••••••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
_ Business: Storage Costs •••••••••••••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Business: Loss of Property • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • $ ____ _ 
_ Business: Searching Expenses ......••••••.•..•...•.••• $ ____ _ 

Name of Cl ient ____ M __ a_b_e_l_B_u_r_n_s ____________ LI Family Less - $ -----* 
Move from ______ 3_2_3_3_N_. _V_a_n_c_o_u_v_e_r __________ LI Ind iv i dua 1 Total $ 400 ,00 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Indicate symbol and Accounting No. ____, 
f: , ~ R 1 • P ,,,,,J.,,,, ,-~ u- .... _,__;;._ __ ~2==.....,_,, __ e ocat ,on ayment; 7Yk< 

Cj c/ 
Project Cost *( _______ ) 

I 
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.. 
CLAIH FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME 
Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 

PROJECT NO. 

Portland Ore on 97201 PARCEL NO. 

Emanuel 
ORE-R-20 

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 1 , Sec. 1001, provides: 
"Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United 
States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu­
lent statements or representations , or makes or uses any false writing or document knowing 
the same to contai n any false, fictitious or fraudul ent statement or entry, shal I be fined 
not more than 10 000 or im ris oned not more than five ears, or both." 
I. FULL NAME OF OWNER-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT as shown in deed 2. DATE OF DISPLACEMENT: 

to displaci ng agency or in condemnation proceedin g) 

Mabel Burns 

Amount of differentlal payment claimed 

Amount of interest payment claimed 

Costs incidental to purchase 

Minus adjustments 

Explanation: 

/-/ Family 

$ 400 .00 

$ __ _ 

$ __ _ 

TOTAL 

/-/ Individual 

$ 400.00 

-$ ___ _ 

Total Replacement Housing Payment for Homeowner: ............... $ 400.00 

I submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment under 
Section 203 of P.L. 91-646, as amended, and I certify under the penalties and provisions 
of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that the information sub­
mitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete 1 and that I 
understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, 
and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted herewith may result in 
forfeiture of the entire claim. 

Date Signature of Owner-Occupant(s} 

CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 
This is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been inspected and the 
property was occupied by the claimant within one year fol lowing his displacement. I 
further certify that I have examined this claim and have found it to be in accord with 
the applicable provisions of Federal law and the regulations issued by the Department of 
Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto . Th fore, this claim is hereby approved 
and payment in the amount of$ 400.00 is autho I ed. 

RD OF PAYMENT 
Date of Payment: Check No. 

RHP-1 



A. COMPUTATION OF DIFFERENTIAL PAYMENT 

Required Information 
COST OF REHAB. 

1. Actual purchase price of replacement housing: 

2. Cost of canparable replacement dwelling (cost based on: 

3. 

__ x_Schedule ___ Comparable ___ Other) 
Sq.Ft. of former dwelling 924 No. of bedrooms __ _ 

Acquisition payment made by agency for claimant's former 
dwe 11 i ng 

400;00 
$13,500.00 

13,900.00 

$14,639.00 

$ 6,250.00 
Computation Amount necessary to replace roof...... 400.00 

6,650.00 
4. Line 1 or Line 2, whichever is less $ 13,900.00 

5. Minus Line 3 - $ 7,250 

6. Amount of differential payment or $15,000, whichever is 
less 

7. Total approved 

B. REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION 

Amount previously paid 

1. If claimant purchased and occupies replacement dwellings: 
a) Date purchase agreement signed (earnest money) 
b) Date of settlement (closing) 

$ 6,650.00 
6,250.00 

$ 400.00 

Date: _______ _ 
Date: -------

2. If claimant has purchased but does not occupy replacement dwelling: 
a) Purchase contract signed 
b) Date of settlement 
c) Date of expected occupancy 

Date: ______ _ 
Date: ______ _ 
Date: ______ _ 

C. INCIDENTAL EXPENSES (List incidental expenses incurred by claimant in connection with 
purchase of replacement dwelling.) 

AGENCY USE COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT FOR LOCAL 

Charged to Claimant Paid Directly Amount Amount 
I tern on Closing By Claimed Approved 

Statement Claimant (Col.(b)+(c) 
(a) (b) (c) (d) 

$ $ $ 

TOTAL $ $ $ 

Listing of documents submitted herewith in support of amounts entered 
(Documentation for the above claim must be submitted.) 

RHP-2 

(e) 

$ 

$ 

in Coll.lTln (d) above: 



IOOF & GUTTEII 

IIATIMINI 

CLOW 
ROOFING AND 

SIDING CO 
====== 211-1211 

434 N. Tillamook Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

~ Jim rolley 

ASIHSTOS, CEDAI & 
ALUMINUM SIDING 

Portl1nd Development Co ission 
235 N. Monroe 
Portl nd ,Ore on 

To Balance Forward 
June 5, 1974 

Job : 2 35 f. •· Junior , M~bel 

Reroofing house, a , r our let ter 
of ~ rch 8th - - - - - - - - - - - -

Ins t allin deflector 

Total due 

-$385 .00 

15.00 

1400. 00 



June 19, 1974 

Portland Development Coomission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

Gentlemen: 

You are hereby authorized to make my additional Replacement 
Housing Payment payable to Clow Roofing and Siding Company 
in the amount of $400.00. 

Mabel Burns 



TO: 

FROM: 

SUBJECT: 

Ben Webb 

Jim Crolley 

Mabel Burns 

MEMORANDUM 

Date __ J_u_n_e_..19-,_1_9~7_4 __ _ 

Mrs. Burns moved from 3233 N. Vancouver Avenue in the Emanuel Project 
area to 2035 N. E. Junior Street August 22, 1971 at which time the cost 
based on the schedule for average price of comparable sales housing was 
$14,639. At the time of the inspection by the City of Portland, Housing 
Division, the roof was not cited as substandard. Subsequent to her occupancy 
it was discovered that the roof did indeed leak and was badly worn. 
Estimates were called for on the roof; the lowest being $400.00 by Clow 
Roofing. 

The additional cost for replacing the roof will not exceed the maximum 
allowed from the schedule cost of a comparable dwelling. A claim is 
now being submitted for the cost of replacing the roof as being a reason­
able and just increase to the initial claim. Regulation covering this 
adjustment is referred to in the Uniform Relocation Act, Chapter 6, 
Sec. 3, para. 33 b, 2. 

JCC:b 



' • 
, 

• RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

Project Name 

CI lent I s Name 

Address 

□ Hale a Fam 11 y □ 
■ Female • Individual • 

Family Composition 

Total Nunber In Family -----
wife, husband ---

Other: Relation AQe Relation AQe 

Eligible for Public Housing Iii YES 

El lg Ible for Welfare □ YES 

Eligible for {Other) □ YES 

Parcel No. Advisor 

Phone 2 

Ethn Age 

Harried Renter/Occupant 

Single ✓Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Employer $ 

Address 

Other Source of Income 
$ 

$ 
Total Monthly Income $ ( 

□ NO Presently Receiving Welfare 

~NO Other Assistance 

(ZI NO 

I 

- } 

0 YES ~NO 

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

fia YES 0 NO 

Date of lnltlal Interview (_ .. I \ Date of Info pamphlet delivery ---------- ------
Date Notice to Move given Date Effective Expires --------- ----- -----
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

{a) for owner-occupants - Indicate lnl.tlal date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of Initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move 

\ 



• • 
DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

Private Sales K. Sln9 le Fam 11 y x Age of Housing Unit 

Private Rental Duplex 

Othe r Multiple Fam i 1 y Furnished with claimant's furniture 
'lKJ YES / / NO 

Rent Paid$ Utilities ------Total Number of Rooms 

Number of Bedrooms 1 Monthly Housing Payments $ /c ---.1__,;;;----

Liens$ --------- (please explain) 

Acquisition Price$ Amenities 

Taxes --

--------- ------------------
REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

' 

Address-----------~--~-- LPA Referred ______ Self Referred X: 
Outside state 0 ' Private Sales ,<. Single Fam 11 y :< Outside city D 

Private Rental Oup 1 ex Age of Housing Unit 

Other Multiple Fam 11 y 

-No. of Rooms ---- No; of Bedrooms -----
For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Rent$ --------
Taxes$ Utll ltles $ ---------- ------

Total Rent Assistance$ ------
Amount of Annual Payment$ ----

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals: 

3 Standard Sales MCW -- HAP OTHER ( ) -- -----
Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid -- --- Other { ) -- -----

Benefits Received 

Date_( __ . ______ Ck# _....,.._.;&...-;._,_.._Type __________ Amount $ __ (p__._. _______ 0_ 

Date J - . Ck# Type Amount$ _ _..__.,_~--- -------- _________ _.. __ 
Date \ Ck # '2. Type Amount $ -------- ------ -------- ----...-'"------



'• 

.. ■TIAND DBVBLO 8810:N 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE .885 G 
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 

DATE ___ ... .;.__Jl ______ ,191!__ 

PAY TO 

___ ....:,__ __ -=-------.,,-:.;...-------------------,_,___.DOLLA.llS 

AUTMINIIZIID ■teNA,,_ '° '"' 111A .... Of 'IHI cm Of POIIRAND. OINON ..... NON-NEGOTIABtE 
AUTMGIIIISO ■l_,..TUM 

• n• 1111 

.. -,_ ~--. ,.,,.,, ...... 
..... 119' ••• n,-,. .... ..... ,.,. ,,_ 
llll•Mrrtr .. -,5 ■• I. 

$6,250. 

fr 



• • FOR DISPLACING AGENCY USE ONLY 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY AND COMPUTATION OF 
REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 

NAME OF CL A IMANT 

Mrs. Mabel Burns 

NAM OF DISPLACING AGENCY 

Portland Development Commission 

l ,\STR ' Tl : Attac h completPd Form II U/)-61 . 4 t o claimant ' copy of Form II /J-61 53 and, if applicable, 
Form JI.Un- 141 .2. 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY . ( tta h an e planation of an e ntri whic h differ from claima nt' ntrie or1 
Form I/ UD-6 / r.3 . ) 

1. Did the claimant own the single- or two-family dwelling at the time of acquisition? 

Init ial Date of Ownership: Date af Acquisition: 

June 1952 
Month-Day-Y ar Month-Day-Year 

2. Did the claimant own and occupy the single - or two-family dwelling at least one year 
prior to the initiation of negotiations? 

Initial Date of Ownership: Date of Initiation of Negotiations: 

June 1952 
Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Ye ar 

3. If the claimant moved prior ta acquisition, did the claimant own and occupy the single- or two-fomi ly -dwelling 
at least 18 months prior to the date of HUD approval of the project and own the property on the date of 
initiation of negotiations? 

Initial Date of Ownership: Date of HUD Approval of the Project: 

Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year 

4. Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from the date of displacement? 

YES 

X 

X 

X 

Dote of Displ acement: Dote of Purchase of Replacement Housing: Date of Occupancy of Replacement Hous ing: 

Month-Day-Year Month-Do -Year 

5. Has the re placement housing been inspected and found to be standard? 
(Attach copy of Dwelling [n$pection Record or if the claimant moved Out$ide 
the locality, attach the report obtained from the c laimant (Form HUD-6141.2).) 

Date prev iously substandard dwe lling was inspected and found to be standard: 

fon th-Da - ear 

Month-Do -Year 

X 

NO 

• 

NOTE1 The claimant who purchase1 and occuple1 a substandard dwelling may become ellqlble for the payment If, with in one yeCH followln 1 dl1-
placement, he brings the substandard dwelling Into conformance with the applicable codes or purchases ond occuplH a stendord 
dwell Ing. 



• • COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 

1. Average sales price for a standard dwelling suitable for the claimant. 
(Fm rn ll/J/Jrm ,•cl f orm II /) -6 / 5.S) 

2. Acquisition paymen t received by the claimant for his single - or two-fam i ly dwelling . 

3. line 1 minus line 2. 

4. Amount of Rep I. cem ent Housing 
ent r $5,000; if amount on lin t' 

Payment (If amount on Lin 3 i $5,000 or more , 
i le than $5,000, e nt r amount on Lin 3.) 

*Uniform Relocation Act 
of 1970 - Max. $15,000. 

5. Afflount of any Add itional Relocoti.,, Payment ,* previously paid. 
*lnclutle Relocation Adjustment Payment made in accordance 

with interim inatructiona ( e Circular 1370.3, para raph 8). 

6. Afflount of My peyll'lent received under State law of eminent domain, determined to 
hove the some ,urpose and effect 01 the Replacement Housing Payment. 

7. Total (line 5 and 6) 

8. Afflount of Re,lecement Housing Payment. 
( line 4 minu Lin 7) 

$ 14 6 

HUD-61~ 
(2-69) 

$ 
7,250. 

-------

s _ 7_, 3_8_9 . __ 

$_ 6_,_25_0_. __ 

$ _ ____ _ 

$ ______ _ 

$ ______ _ 

$ ____.6_,_2_50 __ _ 

REMARKS: (If tlae claimant wa unable to occ upy the replacement housing within the required one year period , u e thi s pace to 
pr04Jide explanation.) 

CERTIFICATION OF THE DISPLACING AGENCY 

Thia ia to certify thet th. property purchased by the claimant hos been inspected and the property was occupied by the claimant 
within.,,. yeer fellow ing hia displacement. 

Dot• of Displacement : Date Occupancy E stab 11 shed: 

Montla-Day-Y ear Month-Day-Year 

I further certify .+.et I h•ve examined this claim and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Low oncl 
the re111letion1 iulled lty the Deportment of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. Therefore, this claim is hereby 
op,reved an4 peyMent of the an11ount shown on Line 8 above is authorized. 

DATE ~o. AMOUNT 

C/7 /11 I 

GPO 879· 234 



• • 
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND UR BAN DEVELOPMENT 

CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 

NAME, ADDRESS , AND ZIP CO D OF DISPLACING AGEN C Y 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Aven 
Port land, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAM (// il p11licu/i/t') 

Emanue 1 P roj ec t 
PROJECT NUMB R 

Oregon R-20 

HUD-6153 

I, ."f'U UC T/0 . .'i : Comp/1' ((' a ll uppl, cahl1' i tr m., 11nd ,igrt c l'r tif,cat in 11 tr1 B lo cl.. 6. Cons ult the dl\ plo cw , 11w•11 , , '" tu u•lll' tlll'r 
ou nl'ed a ( la,m ant' , Rqwrt of Co 11di t 111 11 of / )u •ll rn g ( f,' o ,m II /J -6 141 .'2) to omplc t c and u bm ,t w ith thi , clmm. 

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S . C . T i tle 18, Sec.1001, prov ides : "Whoever, in ony matter with in the jurisdict ion of 
ony deportment or agency ot th Uni ted States knowingly and willfully falsifies .. . or makes any false, fictitious or fraudul nt statements or repre · 
sentations, or makes or uses ony false writing or document knowing the some to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall 
be fined not more thgfl ~ 1.()1 000 o!-J111prj so!\ed not more th<!,') five years, or both . " 

/-I .lit\\! l,L 1 f ( l\ffrv 7 1"/TY/f/.)/..l4.. r(., r /~J ,;n/( {v,t-1 / l k.l i L- T / rt. , - / A 

1, FULL NAME OF OWNER-O CCUPANT CLAIMANT . 3 . DATE OF DISPLA CEMENT 

(as hown in deed to di pl in agenc c, u1 condemnation proc ding) 

Mrs. Mabel Burns 

2 , Fa mi ly CJ Ind ividua l 

4 . DWELLING UNIT FROM WHI C H YOU MOVED ~ - > -/ 

a. Addre ss : _ ___.::;3_2_,3;...:3::;._N_ . _V_a_n_c_o_u_v_e_r ___ _ 
Portland, Oregon 

b. Date you first occupied this dwell ing un it as 
the owner : 

.June 1952 
Month-Day-Year 

c. Check one: 

D Single-family dwelling unit 

D Two-family dwelling unit 

d. Did you occupy this dwelling for ot least one 
year prior to initiation of negotiations? 

Yes □ No 

5 . DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 

o. Address ( Inc I ud e ZIP Code): _ _.2 ... 0......,3...,.51...JN_.__ .... E_ ....,_h~1 ..... o..&i ..... a.,..r..__ ___ _ 

Portland Ore on 97211 

b. Number of bedrooms: 

c. Purchase pr ice : $ 13 • 500 • 

d. If you hove purchased and occupied this dwelling 

(1) Dote you signed purchase contract: 

(2) Dote yCl'J moved into this dwelling : 

e. If you hove purchased but not occupied this 
dwelling: 

(1) Dote you signed purchase contract: 

(2) Dote of settlement: 

(3) Dote you expect to occupy: 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

6 . I s ubm it this informat ion in support of o claim for o Replacement Housing Payment under Section 114(c)(3) of the Housing Act of 1949, as 
amended, ond I certify under the penalties and prov is ions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable low, that the informo• 
t ion s ubm itted herew ith ho s been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, and that I understand that, apart from th penaltie s 
and prov is ion s of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001 , and any other applicable low, falsification of any item subm itted herewith may result in 
forfeit ure of the ent ire c lo im. 

c ;. ·- 11 
Date upant 
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17 0 TLA D, OREGON 720 • 2:.! •• · · 

July l, 197 1 

·1 :-J . ~', (!1 M. --'urns 
3233 Vancouver Aven ue 
, or .;..n · , 0 regon 97227 

R : P reel o. A-3-1 
Em nuel Hospita · Project 

De r 'l rs. Burns: 

Your eal st + Option , dat e June 28 , 1971, h s ~c 
~?: r v d :or processing . We are tooa y deposit ir.g in~ ~ ~n 
escrow with Pi oner Nati onal Title nsurance Comp ny the 
z. r. ,J,.tnt s -ted · n t he Option with instructions t o c v ('; . 

tw ill be necessary for you to s ign additiona papers frc. ~ 
;~ to i~e s requested by the title company o r this off ic 

Your prompt compliance with such r quests will assist you in 
receiving payment at an early date. 

Your cooperation in this matter is greatly a pr ciat c. 

JBK:dl 

Yours very truly, 

John B. Kenwa rd 
Executive Director 

._J 
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il. -TOR ____________ _ MAIL ADDRESS _P_o_r_t_l_a_n_d_, __ r__,cg;....o_r_, ___ _ 

MAIL ADDRESS __________ _ 

AGE T OF GRANTO. ________ _ MAIL ADDRESS __________ _ 

CONSIDERATION of the payment ·of one dollar ($1.00) by the PORTLA D DSVELO?. ~E. T 
.:OMMISSION, the duly designated Urban Renewal Agency of the City of Portland, her inafter refe::rc :o 
~ u omrr.i iion", to the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by the undersig::led, and 

r. c n.sidc.ation of the plans and purpose of the Commission to use, dev lop, oper t and s l .. • . 
rty creinafter described for private or public purposes, and in consideration of the hereby adcnowlc · g~ 

::>..:.:-._! ·: • .at w· inure thereby to the undersigned or to the public, whether ~ngib' e or • o~, we · ,c: -:.. :de::• 
.,i r:_..:, · oindy and severally, for ourselves and our heirs, executors, administrators, uccessors and si;. , 

re!:>/ gi .:: .nd grant to the Commission, up n the terms and conditions hereinafter stated, the optic:\ to buy 
~?._ fo!!owing described real property in the City of Portland, County of Multnomah and State o Ore or., :o-w· : 

or._ 

The East 60 feet of Lot 1, Block 3, ALBLA 
ADDITION, in the City of Portland, County of 
Multnom hand State of Oregon (PDC Parcel No. n-3-i , 

• of SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY and N0/100 - "f)olla s \$ 7.?50, 0 ) 

::o !> _., .. : <4"' fo ows: SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY and N0/100 Dollars ($-.........--~~-

upc: • .: :.v y~ ce of rrulrketahle title and delivery of a title insurance policy to the Commission .:.s h -

pro __ :., .d ------------------------- Dollars ($------) 
c ·very of possession to and acceptance by the Commission as hereinafter provided. 

--::· _ Commission shal h ve the irrevocable right at any time within S i X t 6 Oa , 
c. . __ !l. ::;;;,of to elect to purchase under this option. Such election to purchase shall be m.a 

,... .. . :on by ddiv .ing t the undersigned, or by mailing by registered mail at any Un: d State 
c!er igned, addressed as follows: 

.rs. t-:abe 1 • Burns 
3233 N. Vancouver Aven~e 
Portland, Oregon 

·,•,:.::.,; nc, ice of sue. e ection. Such notice shall be deemed to have been given the day of such de · cry, or 
;!:e · y following su_h mailing by registered mail. Upon the giving by the Commission of such notice, ' e 
-....::2c::.ib .. d ag: .:: A OUR OWN EXPENSE AND WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS OF THE VI G OF 
sue - OT CE TO: 

~... Co vey sa'd property with appurtenance:., hereditament!i a n.d tenements to the Commi. !:,~ 
7h-::=.:. .c-; Deed in such name as it may prescribe, with proper documentary stamps affixed thereto, free .. 

c~e~= :::,f .: l iens and enc:;mbrances, r:ghts of possession, claims to rights of possessior., :ind re orded o.nd/or 
. r cor d leasehold interests, except building restrictions of record and zoning ordinances, and quite aim l' 

rig1 
.; , :d ~n .J interest which the undersigned may have in any alleys, roads, streets, ways, strips, casements, 

JO: ~ o ri hts of way abutting or adjoin.ing ;;aid property ar..d in ... ny mea. of ingres or egress ... pp ·::.:~::: 
to sai-.. property. 

(2 Furnish to the Commission -n owner's policy of title insurance in the amount of .. ai pl;rc~ ;:.s_ 
. /._' . . 

· b ,,.-: T \ .. ". /., , ~ ,, / · .... ! p:"Cc: ~• ~~e y t, ' ,· / .~ £ / ~ .. ) • - • •. ,, ~ ' I' -

.• s · : .ng the Commi sion as fee sim le own~r or !.aid prope y free al:}d c!c ... r o 
t s id buil in restrictions of record and zoning ordinan cs. 

{3) Pay all d !i .s_ •ent taxes and a.ss.!s ments bain:;t .iid property fer the pre ~ ing tax years, an ? ' )' 
real prop rty taxes prorate as of date of clo:.i1. 0 of e~ .., . 

'-:) y all \l~ter bil charged tc .e property as of da e of closing of escrow. 

t 5, J...; ::v r !o e Commission p.:,ssession of :.ai.:! pro er y t th~ dosing of screw, provided t w: · • 
,:. .:J? ~; ::o pro?erty or portion thereof wh ·ch the undersigned occupies for his ow u c, pos ess ·on "~ .-.;...:h 

c:ci:.:: :_ :: p .. o?::rt'/ or portion shal! be delivered to the Commission within 5 j X 'CY ( 60} days o~ do i 
: c:;=ro·N. 

, ..., 1 ~e· iver to t.'le Commission or its order a fu set of keys for property, indudi g ..:.ts 'd.:: k ys and 
I! k_7:; fo-= each apartment or compartment, if applicable, nd furnish the Commission complete ist o: 

· .. o:... : .:; of :: _:-.tJ aid by each, da.tes rents are due, amounts paid in advance, all advance :en t b 
:"' ru: or d.:.te o do ;ng of escrow. 



• • ': · . .; ). re a e hcreun ... r i 1 be do ed in an escrow, and the escrow fee shall be p "d Sy :he purcha:. r. 
The .. :.ersigned hereby authorize -------------------------------­
to si _h ..; scrow instructions or amendments thereto, or any other statements required by the Commissio 
o er than Warranty Deed on behalf of all sellers in this transaction. 

I e event that any portion of this property is vacant at the date of notification of the acceptance of 
is option by the Commission, or becomes vacant subsequent thereto, the undersigned agree not to re-rent or 

re-lease such vacated or vacant property. 

It is specifically understood and agreed that the real property herein agreed to be conveyed, unless sc.:.:e 
to the contrary herein, in!=ludes all structures, buildings, fixtures, trees, shrubbery and all other real property 
improvements of every nature whatsoe· .!r which ~re on the said property, and the unde si ned .,ree t.:> p 
the same in good condition without waste, damage or destruction prior to ddivery of possession thereof to 
the Commission. 

9~ is understood and agreed that Granter shall deposit, unti th ~m . s ion 
authorizes in writing the release of said deposit, the sum of $200 to t he escro~ 
es aJ · ished fo purpose of closing subject transaction for the b ncf:t of t he 
Co .; · ·ssi on to insure payment of unliquidated obligations against subject 
:--, :- :. ;:. .:. rty which may occur and shall be payable to or by the Commis s ions..: s ... .:. •ent 
-o conveyance of said property to the Commission. 

Under the provisions of Public Law 91-646 it is understoo that the p ri e 
at d herein is the estimated just compensation for the fee title base ?On 

two independent fee appraisals and concurred in by the Department of Ho sins 
~• d Ur an evelopment. 

ot I 

t • 

The undersigned agree that loss or damage to the property by fire or other casualty s be at t: • .: .l..:{ 
f the ndersigned until the title to the land and deed to the Commission shall have been accepted by the C 1..­

miss ·on; and in the event that such loss or damage occurs, the Commission may, without r .. h:t:y, :- .... . ~.: to 
accept conveyance of title. Or, in the event of loss or damage to said property from fire, which prop rty is 
eve:- · by insurance held by or on behalf of the undersigned or in which the undersigned may h ... vc ri hts, 

the Commission may elect to talce the proceeds from said insurance upon ex rcise of this option, and e un er­
signed .. h::. : assign such proceeds to the Commission, which proceeds shall be applied to reduce the sale pric.: 
of C:-ie p roperty by amount of such proceed.s. 

I . :he eve::it tbe Commission does not deposit the purchase price with the escrow holder withi, 
p rioci cf S i X ty (...60 l days from date hereof, this option shall remain in force th c-: er tJ e 
under igned shall terminate this option by giving thirty (30) days prior written notice to the Commission of 

.; . :nation. 

The t..nd_rs:gned agree that the Commission may, at its election, and notwithstanding the Commissio:1' 
p ri = ~ction t purchase under this option, acquire title to said land or any portion ':iereoi or :iy · ., .·e.,: 

<!rein, by condemnation or other judicial proceedings, in which event the undersigned agree to coop :-ate w : 
t.t Co.--•... is ion in the prosecution of such proceedings and also agree that the said pt.: ::. :.:.e pri e .,h::.l be :.e 
t ..! 1 a~ ount of the award of just compensation, including interest, for the talcing of said property, an · e -.. : ::.r., 
., .. ~ ~ i. ::. .... :. . .:!s cl ;U .; c mpensation that may be made in · e proceedings to any defendant shah b p yaol 
~= . .,: c ·b e fro the s~ · purchase price. · 

:::: ::y by th Co Lsion, its employes or agents, upon said property for the purpose of ins_ ection or 
rvey o any slight or inadvertent entry without material damage or injury to :h e r~ ty, o;- w~th u ..: 
rcisi; of dominion thereover to the exclusion of the undersigned, hall not be construed as a final election to 

I • • c ... c~.: t.--.. .s option. 

!. is further agreed that no statements, expressions of opinion, representations or agreements of ny 
•• t-..1:- • .. : a oever, not herein expressly stated, made by any representative or agent of the Comm· ssio • '.all 
b b · nd · g on, or of any effect against, the Commission. 

~he ndersigned expres ly aclcnowledge that all items of damages, all sums of mo~ey to ::,e ? £ ' , :::.:1 

!' hir.ss to be done by the Commission are included in this option. All claims for damages, injury, or o -
.to'" failu e to close this option are, hereby, expressly waived by the undersigned. T h i.:::d .7 ·.,,ned 

.. ,.,rec ·• t mey shall have no claim or cause of action against the Commission or any of its employes e~cept such 
.. r. y c·se by r ason .;:,f th" agreement. 

If the undersigned shall fail, due to fault or ntglect of the undersigned, to comply with tac proviso. s 
E :.._-_ " · t·on, a d suit o.: - ct"on is instituted by the Commission to enforce the same or t c. r..r.<! :n.:i :: .! pro?­

~r~y, \e undersigned agree to pay, in ddition to :he costs and disbursements provide by .. ~ :e, sue :l.:!Ci-
tl.'.> al ~ as the Cour may adjudge reasonable tor : torney's fees tc be al! .;we:! ::.. z id · _.:: ::; - .... ,i_:- . 

~~ L -------=---- day of ____ ..__~ __ ,,,_-_( _______ , 19_- _1_✓ __ 

,:;:?' 
(.,,. / ; /_ , . 

.,)(.~..._~._I ._/ --'----· _,_ ,_, ___ ~ _ _ _ "-__ , , __ _ ---'_ ' - --- -- SA' J 

________________ (SE.A.L 

_____________ (SE/-\.:... ) 

- - - -------- --- - --- -\=>E ,.__, 
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700 . W . OU TH AV ·NUE OR'I .N . - ::::C N 72 l • ,,2· . ... 

Ju 1 y , 19 l 

~~ · .::..:. - --- r .:et · 0. cl Title I nsu ranee ompany 
L: L S. I . Stark Street 
.., ~ ~ ~ . ,....1 t . r ,~ --:o---, c ,204 ,U,~,._,., ,..) V ~ :_ 11 ~• 

..:. Es::ie r g 

ATTENT I 0 Esc row Department 

Re : Pc. r" - 1 · o . - -· -·- -· - - --..-- --
C:ma L··· :-· p1 ·--- . ',J:::, : 

The f ollowing documents are enc 0s2d: 

1. Conformed copy of Real Estate Option . 
2 . \Ja rrant No. 891 G in he amoun-;: of $ _ __,,;_,..,_, ...:..: ""'"5~..:...::..-, 
3. Copy of Preliminary Title Report No . -~ l~-

prepared by Transamerica· it1 e lnsur~e__.;C;;.;;..r.:....· - c-r1n-_-,.----

o. 

? l e se open an escrow and deposit the enclosed war rant f o r the p . r-- :>.:.~ 

of closing a transaction whereby the Por t l and Development Co~mission w: . . 
- cqui re tit· e to he prope rty described in the enclosed co~ of prel im· . ry 

i le report in accordance with the te rms of the enclosed Option and h­
=nstr~ctions contained in the Master Escrow Instructions previously 

de livered to you. 

You are he reby ins tructed and authorized to distr i bute the fun's 
:.,.:: as: v i .J ~ by the enc 1 osed warrant when the tit 1 e company which prepare 

he prelimina ry title report is prepared to issue an Owner's Titl nswr~~~~ 
., ic-; · n - .:::.or ance with the Master Escrow ln$tructions. .n thic conn,:;c ~:-. 
. ' .. r at tention is ca · d to the provision in he Master Escrow n$.: r cl :c.,:., 
:0.- , I;; Por-;: : nd D veloprr.ent Commission to ma ke an ins pection of : .. -: ,.,r"o,J-- .- .. · 
jus t prior to closing and advise you in \vriting to proc ed v.Ji ~ -·ne 
:--..! CO d t ion f ·..:he ·e._c! . 



• • 

P :c1.- . o . --------A-3-1 Pag 

j:s r u ion of the nc os d warrant shal l be made to the Sel l r 
~ on r~cor tion of a W rranty D ed. 

You are to pay from t he amount due the Seller upcn r - cor' i r n 
s-~$ v~ ~cney necessary to c lear title and pay other charges prescribec y 

:, , s er Esc row ns t ructions . The only charges to be , di <.:! 
?1..1;-t c. r ::.•1e opment Comm issi on in connection wi h this transactio .::: I,;; (; 
f c fo r r cording \,·1a r r n y deed , if an y; t. pror 1;;d r..zarr . .., c:..:: .... -~ _... _ _ ' 

::- ~~ : ~ / ta xes at t ime of clos i ng; a nd th mount of the premium of :ne 
Jv1-:-2r s Title Insur nee Pol icy . Th se cha;-ges are to b b :

1 
a ·c ::.· .... 

.: . .... ~ ..:~vel oprr. nt Comm ission as provided in the Master Escrow Ins r c ·~. 0 .. ::. 

n· ditional or amended instructions: 
ran or shall deposit to subject screw the s ... m o - $ C '• 

1.,;;;: .• : :. o. - 1t:1ori zes in writing the release of said deposit. 
:nclose Warrant No. 885 G i the ~~cunt o ; ~ .~ r~ ~r 

~ •"--:-' ' ce:-. .-:n .. housi ng payment, to be deposited to subject escrow fo 
~en t t o the Gran or upon w·ritten authorization by the Com: issio 
.., _ . , r , p rcha sed and does occupy standard hous · ng. 

? 
numb r on 

se receipt for the enclosed documents and indicate your es 
he duplicate copy of these instructions and retu rn tot~ 

D ✓ • op:nen Comm ission. 

R CE l PT OF DOCUMENTS TRANS ·tTTED 
,'.:R~'.-J!T!-! S C, 1OWLEDGED ANO 

ESCROW O. ------------~ ,- c:-v AS S IG. ED. 

w/ ________________ _ 

c ______________ _ 

~~~----------------
/. /7~ 

Yours very truly, 

John B. Kenward 
Executive Director 

< .. -·. I,,. t i;s 
di s r -~ -
·- • t ... - . 

10J 

?or 



• • • • • BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

CONNIE McCREADV 
COMMISSIONER 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director 

Bulldlnt Oh,l1lon 
C. C. Crank, Chief 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 
Electrical Dlv l1lon 
R. A . Niedermeyer, Chief 

Plumbing Division 
Georve w. Wallie•, Chief 

Permit D lv l1lon 

CITY OF PORTLAND 

OREGON 

Albert Clerc, Ch ief 

Housing Division 
s . J . Chegwidden. Chie f 

June 25, 1971 

Portland Development C0111Di&aion 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

~tn: Mr. Crowley 

Gentlemen: 

Re: 2035 N.E. Juntor Street 
f 

Aa the reault of a diaplaced peraon and your request, an 
inapectioo was made of the one•atory, wood frame, two bedrOOlll, single­
fa11ily dwelling and detached garage at the above addre••• 

Our inspection indicates the structure• comply with City 

Housing regulations at this time. 

Your• truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUIIDING INSPECTIOOS DfRECTOR 

. . [~J~ 
'-
s. J • ch..-gvidden 
Chief Kouaina Inspector 

mn:■tm 
cc: W. A. Wright 

2035 N.I. Junior St. 



1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE • 
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 ' 

.947 

DATE tllill ·• 

PAY TO 
,, •• , ..... , ,,,,. ,...,._ Ce. 

$ ,, •• 

_ _g;.;,__ _______ ,--,__~-~-----------------------------~DOLLARS 

AUTNGIIIUO CICINATUIIC 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

/J. 



~ V 

HUD-610 
CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT ('·66) 

(Settleme nt Costs Incurred by _, Dlsplacee upon Purchase of 
D.- .. 1 -~--.... UA,11& I .. ,.., 

.- ., . 
NAME AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGE NCY (Include ZIP code) PROJECT NAME (If oppllcoble) 

Portland Development Commission Emanuel Project 
I 700 s. w. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

. 
PROJECT NUMBER 

Ore. R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: Comp/et• all applicable Items ond si9n certlficotlon In 8/oclc S. Consult the loco/ av-ncy os to documents to be submitted with 
this claim. 
PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C . Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: "Whoever , in any matter within the jurisdiction of 

ony department or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false , fictitious or froudule l" t sta tements or repr•• 

sentotions, or makes or uses any false writing or document know ing th some to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent 11 0 1 ne nt or entry, sholl 

be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five yeors, or both." 

1. IDENTIFICATION OF CLAIMANT 

Nome (os shown In d-d to loco/ 09.ncy or In condemnation proceedln9) Address (Include ZIP code) 

Mabel M. Burns 3233 N. Vancouver 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

2. IDENTIFIC ATION 0 °F PROPERTY 

o. Address or Legal Description c. D,d you occupy th is 

New House: 2035 N. E. Junior property either 01 o 

re I ident or for the 

purpose of carrying out 

bus iness operat ions? 

b. Poree I Number(s) ~y .. No 

3. SETTLEMENT COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMA NT 

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT FOR LOCAL 

CHARGED TO AGENCY USE 

ITEM CLAIMANT ON PAID DIRECTLY AMOUNT CLAIMED 
SETTLEMENT BY CLAIMANT (Col. (b) + (c )) AMOUNT 
STATEMENT APPROVED 

(o) (b) (c) (d) <•) 
Escrow fee share-Half $ 32.00 $ s 32.00 $ 

0PPtf - Wriaht to Burns I .50 I. 50 

TOTAL $ 33.50 s $ 33.50 $ 

, . LISTING OF DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED HEREWITH IN SUPPORT OF AMOUNTS ENTERED IN ITEM 3, COLUMN (c) 

s. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001 , and any oth r applicable law, that this claim and information sub-
mitted herewith have been examined by me and are true, correct, and complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalties ond provisions 
of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any oth r applicable law, falsif ication of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may rHult in fOl'feiture 
of th entire claim. I further certify that I hove not submitted ony other claim for, or received, reimbursement CK compensation from ony other 
source for any item of th is claim, and that any receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect coats actually lncurnd. 

, 

~.,(c..,., 2 ?, ' ir 71 MJal.c.l g ,, A-...,, ,.r,,,l:, 
• (J I Dote S/9nature of claimant 

... 
Over 



FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE OHL Y 

A. DOES CLAIMANT MEET ALL TIMING RE QUIREMENT S F OR ELIGIBILITY? 

~ Yu D No 

If "No," explain: 

B. DETAIL OF COSTS COVERING MORTGAGE PREPAYMENT PENALTY ANO COSTS ALLOCABLE TO PERIOD SUBSEQUENT TO TRANSFER 
OF TITLE (Show bosl• for, ortd amount of, rwlmburHment due clolmont for ( 1) ony mort909e prepayment penalty, or (2) ony toxes or pub/le ser­

v ice charges paid by, or chor9ed to, c/olmont for any period subsequent to vesting t itle or passesslon in the loco/ 09ency, If the amount clalm.d 

was paid direct ly by claimant or ii the computation Is not shown on the settlement statement.) 

C. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNT OF REIMBURSEMENT CLAIMED AND AMOUNT APPROV ED FOR PAYMENT 

D. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I hove examined this cl•I•, • the substontloting documentat ion, nd hove found it to be In accord with the app licable pro­
visions of Federol low and the Regulations Issued ~ the Deportment of Hou1ln9 ond Urbon Development punuont thereto . Therefwe, this 

clolm I s hereby opproved and peyment 11 euthorhed In the total a 33.50 

Dote 

E. RECORD OF PAYMENT 

If tfA~ 1 

Claim paid : S _LJ.=:~~~-- by ~ No. _ ___.'--'--J-JC.- doted -J...J.....:;...~....._..._I ___ _ 



P.foneer ... Natmnal Title Insufance Company 
Oregon Division • 421 S. W. Stark Street • Telephone 224-0550 • Portland, Oregon 97204 

____________ Branch Telephone: ___________ _ 
ESCROW STATEMENT 

Es. -------- /92 

D bit Credit 

E crow Fee 

Taxes 

ity Liens 
RECORDING t 

I 
,,- t 

Deed to 
Deed to 

td 
to 

Release of Mortgage lo 
Reconveyance 
Contract between and 

Interest Ad·ustment on S from to 

Insurance ro rata on $ from to 

for real estate 
for 
for 

• • • I , 

Balance Debit 

Thi cover mone ttlement only. 
Any paper to which you are entitled 
will follow later. 

ES 6000 OR 

TOTAL 

Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

By _________ ___ _ ___ _ 





• • • PORTLAND BBVBLOPMBNT C',OMMISSION 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N<! 26842 G 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF 

PORTLAND, ORE60N 97201 

......... DAL----_ll-llll1t_.ll_, 1t_ll_ 

_____________________________ DOLLARS 

TBB FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON 
S.W. Fifth aad C'AU.p Bnadl 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

~• Portland, Orepa 

.......... Dwll••••nt C1mmllll1• , 224-4100 DSTACH NPOM -POelTINe CNIICIC 

DATI: INVOtC:S o• 
CONftACT Noe. 

Account Distribution 

Me 1DY 

•ac•PTION 

.,,... ., ......... ,_ .. , .. , ......... ' --
,._ JID I ""••••r UIIINIII A J-1) ltlS • M 

········- ••••••• I 
, ........ ,,., -- ,... --

•== EH $460.00 elo Payment 
(Fixed - own furn. - Ind.) 

AMOUNT 



• FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY • 
NAME ANO ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT (lneludt ZIP codt) 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVE OPMENT Mabel Burns 
2035 N.E. Junior 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT Portland, Oregon 

NAMf OF LOCAL AGEN CY 

(Certification of Eligibility and Record of Portland Development Commission 
Payments -- Fam i 1 i es and tndividuah) 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach coapltttd For• HUD-6140, 2 to 
co•pltttd For•(•) HUD-6140.1 filed by cloiaont. 

A. Does claimant meet all timing requirements for e 11 g i b il 1 ty? [XJ YES [] NO 

If "No," explain: 

B. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have exa■ined the clai ■ , and the aubatantiatin1 docu■entation, and have found . it to be in accord 
with the applicable provisions of Federal law and the Re1ulationa issued by the Depart■ent of Houain1 and Urban 
Develop■ent pursuant thereto. Therefore, the clai ■ ta hereby approved and pay■ent is authorized aa follows: 

ITEM AMOUNT AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE 

1. Initial claia, ■ovin1 expenses and 

\ direct loss of property 

~ct 
... Rei■burse■ent for ■ovin1 expenses, 

includin1, it applicable, 

A atora1e and related • 200.00 J-J., o/-J () . coats in the a■ount ot S "~ "~ I • 
b. Rei■burae■ent tor actual direct loaa ~ ?C (...T ' 

ot property • 
2. Supple■entary clai■ (a) for atora1e coats: 

3. Pinal clai ■, rei ■buraeaent tor aovin1 
expen••• coverin1 1torace and related • coat, 

c~ RECORD or PAYMENTS MADE (Total payments 111ay not exceed $200) 
DATE CHECK HUMBER AMO'\JHT DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT 

q - ro- 71 rl y~ • (:/00. 00 • 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 

-Im DISLOCATION ALLCA,IANCE 



-., 

' ' ~ 

' 
, O(l'AITlll(MT Of HOUSING AMO UIIIAH O(Vflo-MfHT 

HUD-6140.1 CLAIM "fOR RELOCATION. PAYMENT (4-66) 
(Families ond Individuals) 

I AM ANO ADDRESS OF LOC AL AGENCY (Include IP code) PROJECT NAME (II oppllcol>le) 

Portland Development Commission Emanuel Project 
1700 s 'w. FourthAvenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER 

Ore. R-20 
1 
INSTRUCTIONS . II tl,is claim I• lor a FIXED PAYMENT, complete Items J through 6 and Item 12. II thla claim is lor reimburaement 

, actual mov ing expenaes (including aforage cost•, ii applicable) and/ or direct lou ol property, complete Items 1 tl,,ou9h 12. II on 
,, m e not app ly. write " None" in the space. II a Relocation Adjustment Payment will alao be claimed, complete Form HUD-6141 . 1, 

Clo,m lor Relocation Adjustment Payment, and attach it to this lorm. 
P EN A L TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S.C . Titl• 18, Sec. 1001, prov ide, : " Whoever , in any motter wi th in the 

,sd,ct ,on of ol'y o eoortment or agency of the United Stotea knowingly and w i llfully fals if ies •.• or makes ony false , f ic tit iou s or fra ud -
, nt sto••m nrs or repreaentationa , or mok•• or u••• ony fol•• writina or document know ing the aom• to contain ony folae , f ictiti oua or 

,, udulent statement or entry , ,hall be f ined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than f ive y.ara, or both ." 

J FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT ( I) 2. DATE(S) OF MOVE 

Mabel Burns 8/20/71 
• I;, ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 4. ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

o. Addrt'U A-3-1 a . AddrHa (lttelude ZIP code) 

3233 N. Vancouver 2035 N.E. Junior 

b. Apt ., Floor , « Roo"' No. bQUS~ b. Apt ., Floor, w Room No. l:jo11se 

c. Woa 1t furn11hed with your own furniture? [X] Yu 0 No c. Were household goocla "'oved to or fr o"' s torage ? 

d. Number of roo"' • occupied <••cludlne 0 Yu No 

Mfft,_,..a, hollwoya, o,ttl clo-ta): 5 II "Yes," complete Bloc Ir. 8 on revws• s ide of 

e . Dote you "'oved into this addreaa : June ,9s2 tlt la form. 

5. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 

I Checlc a or I, affw consultlrt9 local avency: Cited c II applicol,le: 
0 a. Re,"'bura•-nt for actual MOVint ••pen••• (111elucllnt 1toro1• coats, if 0 c . Suppl•-ntory claim for reimlluraelft•nt 

opplicoble)ond/or direct lou of property ef 1tora1• coats 

n b. Fixed Poy111ent (Moy not ... mode II...,... coat• •e lm,olved) ft'tOISLOCATION ALLOWANCE 
6. TOT AL CLAIM (II claim I• lo, FI...I P~, conault local -,ency. II clolm la lo,,.,,,..,,.___,, 

ol octuol -1,. e,rpensH, fllrect lou el ,..,,rfy, e,rd/o, • ..,_,. coata, .,,,_ aUM el Lin .. JJo, Jllt,, s 200.00 
and 11c &.low.) 

r-
00 NOT COMPLETE ITEMS 7 THROUGH 11 If THIS IS A CLAIM ,oR flXIO PAYMENT 

7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) I. MOVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON ) 
NO . . 

. "· METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Clteclr. one) 

D o. I have poid the 1110vl119 cher9ea, oa evl4encM by the attoched iteffl iH4 receipt., peld bill frCNII the Mever, and I therefor• req11Ht 
re i"'burae111ont. 

D b. I he,,o net pol4 the IN'Wlnt chertH, e..4' I therefere re.,Ht thet the eHeche4 ltewilaM IMV lnt IHII lte pei4 directly t• the mover, in 
eccor4-• with .,, ... •••nta -d• in INlvonce, en4 with IIIY cena..,t, ~-.., the locel •toncy en4 the mover, 

11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/OR LOSS 

a . MOVING COST (Must .,_ •14111 • ffed tty OffOc"-' recelJlf(a) or urtfHllfl voucher '- ...wer II locol ..-,cy 
la to f/HI'/ - flwactly.) s 

b. STORAGE COST (Muat .,_ ••-■ rted tty--="-' recelpt(e) o, unpaid vouchw from.,.,... ~Y II 
local -.,.ncy I• to poy ...,.._ c.,._,,, directly.) $ 

c. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (II ony clolm I• mode ,-.., ,,_ s,., _ _,,., ol Clolm on,.,,.,_ 

side ol this 1- muat be COMPieted.) $ 

12. I CERTIFY under the ponaltiea ond provision• of U.S.C . Title 11, S.c . 1001 , and any other app lic able law, thet thia claim and inf«"'otlon 
aub"'lttod herew ith hove been ••a"'ined by"'• and are true , correct, ond co"'plete, and that I underatond thot, opert fr0tn the penalt l~ • ond 
prov is ion • of U.S C . Title 18, Sec, 1001 , ond ony other app licab le low, falsificat ion of ony it•"' in th i• clal"' or 1ubm1tted herewith "'ay re• 
suit 1n forfe itu re of the entire cl ol"' . I further cert ify that I have not aub"' itted ony other c lai"' for, or rec•lved , re i"'bura emen t or compenu• 
t,on from ony other source for ony It•"' of lou or ••p•n•• poid pursuant to th11 clo,m, ond that ony bill s or receipts aubm itted herewith 
occurote ly re fl ect moving aorvlc•• octually perfor"'•d ond / or atorog• coat• actually inrurred. 

cf 2.o-7 I .),,?z' af!dJ. ~ 
Dote Slt,noture of clol-nt 



• FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY • 
NAME AND ADDR ESS OF CLAIMANT (Includt ZIP code) 

U. S. UEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT Mabel Burns 
2035 N. E. Junior 

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
Portland, Oregon 

NAME OF LOC AL AGEN CY 

(Certification of Eligibility and Record of 
Portland Development 

Payments -- Fam i 1 i es and lndividuah) Commission 

INSTRUCTIONS : Attach coaplettd For• HUD-6140,2 to 
coapltted For•(•) HUD-6140.1 filed by c lo1aont . 

A. Does claimant meet all timing reQuirements for eligibility? ~8] YES [] NO 

If "No, 11 explain: 

8. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIPY that I have exa■ined the chi■, and the subatant1atin1 docu■en tation, and have round it to be in accord 
with the applicable provisions or Federal law and the Re1ulationa issued by the Depart■ent or Housin1 and Urban 
Develop■ent pursuant thereto. There tore, the c la1 ■ 1a hereby approved and pay■ent ia authorized as follows: 

ITE M AMO UNT AUTHO RIZED SIGNATURE DATE 

1. Initial chi■, ■ov1n1 expenses and 

~ 
direct loaa of property 

a. Rei■burse■ent for ■ov1n1 expenses, 
1nclud1n1, if applicable, 

.CJ~ A_ atora1e and related • 260.00 ~ ~< ·1 coats in the a■ount of$ I'/ - 1/ 
~ 7$~ L,- -

b. Re1■burae■ent for actual direct losa 
of property • 

2. Supple■entary clai■ (s) for atora1e costa: 

3, Pinal clai■, rei■burae■ent for ■ovtn1 
eapenaea coverin1 atora,e and related • coats 

c~ RECORD OF PAY~ENTS MADE (Total payments may not exceed $200) 
DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT DATE CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT 

t'/ - ( 0 _ ....,, ol<,, ~:l... J2.. • ;/Go. 0 • 

D. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNTS CLAIMED AND AMOUNTS APPROVED 



. • . . . . .. . ' 
' ' . . 0(,.&ITIIIIMT Of HOAIMC UIO u•IAN OfY( l 0"MfNT 

HUD-6140.1 . 
CLAIM "fOR RELOCATION PAYMENT ,,.,,) 

(Families and Individuals) 

I N AM AN O ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) PAOJECT NAME (II oppllcol>le) 

Portland Development Commission Emanuel Project 
1700 s.w. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 PAOJECT NUMl:IER Ore. R-20 

1 
I NSTRUCTIONS If his claim is for a FIXED PAYMENT, co,.lete Items 1 through 6 and Item 12. II this claim is lor reimbursement 

, ctuol mo ving expen••• (includl"9 storage costs, ii applicable) and/ or direct loss ol property, complete Item• 1 through 12. II on 
•'~m does not apply. write "None" in the •pace. II a Relocation Adjustment Payment wlll also be claimed, complete Form HUD-6141 . 1, 
··10 ,m lo, R location Ad1ustment Payment, and attach it to this form. 
P E NAL Y FO R FAL. E OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S .C. Title 18, Sec . 1001, provide1 : " Whoever , in ony matter with in the 

, sd,c1 1on of any depor tment or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully fol1ifie1 ••• or makes any fol1e, fictit iou 1 or fraud• 
•~nt sto ements or repre1entotion1, or makes Of u••• any false writing or document knowing the some to contain any false, f ic titious or 

" Oudul ent statement or entry , sholl be fined not more than S 10,000 or imprisoned not more than f ive yeora, or both." 

l FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT ( I) 2. DATE(S) OF MOVE 

Mabel Burns 8/20/71 
. 
•. ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED , . ADDRESS TO WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED 

a . Addr•u A-3-1 o, Addreu (lnclud. ZIP code) 

3233 N. Vancouver 
2035 N.E. Junior 

b. Apr ., F loor , o, R-m No. house b. Apt ., Floor, or Room No. l:iouse 
c. Woa 1f furnished with your own fUf'nitute? Yea 0 No c. Were household 9oods moved to or from 1toro9e ? 

d. Number of rooms occupied <••clllfllne r;~ 0 Yu No 

6 
r, , 01<. L~ ,.. 

f! ·) boHtr'OOffls, ltollwoy•. ond closets): ,o µ ,. II "Y•••" complete 8/oclc 8 on revw•• aide of 

• · Dote you moved into thi I oddre11 : Ju □e 1952 th/a form. 

5. TYPE OF PAYMENT CLAIMED 
Clteclc o or b after consultlne /ocol avency: Clteclc c If opplical,le: 

□ o. Rei111bune...ent for octuol 111ovin9 ••pen••• (includint 1to,09e coats, if □ c . Supple-ntory cloim for re imbur1e111ent 

oppllcoble)ond/ or direct lou of property 
(6 rooms) 

of ato,09• co1t1 

00 b. Fix•d Poy111ent (Moy not&.--. II-·-· cosu ore lm,olved) 

6. TOT AL CLAIM (II clolm Is 1w Fl..d Porr-m, con•ult loco/ -.,.ncy. II clol"' I• lor ,.,__,, • .,.,.., 

of octuo/ '"°"'"9 expen•••• direct loss o1,.,..,.1rtr, on,1/o, •----- costs, ...,_ 8Uffl of LlnN Ho, llliti, s 260 .00 
ond 11c below.) 

DO NOT cOM,L!T! IT!MS 7 THROUGH 11 II' THIS IS A CLAIM 1'011 l'IX!D 'AYM!MT 

7. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 8. MOVER'S TELEPHONE 9. ADDRESS OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 
NO • 

. 

. 0. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Checlc one) 

□ o. I hove pold the -vlnt chert••• oa evi4-..ce4 tty the etteched ite111iae4 receipt or peid bill f,_ the lftOVer, ond I therefore requut 
reiiW1bune111ent. 

□ b. I heve net ,ehl the --.Int ch•tu, elMI I therefere ,..,.,, thet the otteche4 ite111iaed -•Int WII be peld directly to the mover , in 
occo,clonce with ., ..... nta me4e In e4vonce, on4 with "'Y con1ont, l.etweon the lecel ...,.cy en4 the •ever . 

11. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS ANO/OR LOSS 

•· MOVING COST (Must .. Slll# ■ rfed •Y flffec,._, recel,,,(sl w ...-lfl veuc,_, '"-,,._.,If '-col -,.ncy 
Is to pay,._.,., dlrectl-,,1 I 

b. STORAGE COST (Mu_, .. •-~•rted •-, Oftec,._, recell'f(s) w ...,,_Id YOUCfter fre,n ....... ewflPM-, II 
locol ..-c-, I• to pay norop c-.on-, directly.) I 

c. DIRECT LOSS OF PROPERTY CLAIMED (11-.y clolm I• mode ftere, tlto SfOf.,,.ent of Clolm on,..,., .. 
side of thl• fonn must fM COfftl'leted.) I 

12. I CERTIFY under the ,.nolt iu ond provi1ion1 of U.S .C. T itl e 18, S.c . 1001, ond ony other opplicoble low, thot thi1 cloim ond lnfo,motion 
submitted herewith hove been ••omined by me ond ore true , correct, ond complete, ond that I understond that, opart from the penolt l~• ond 
provia ion• of U.S .C'. Title 18, Sec . 1001, ond any other oppl icoble low, falaificat ion of ony item in this clolm or 1ubm1tted herewith moy re• 
1uh ,n forfe iture of the entire cloim. I f"'ther certify thot I hove not 1ubmltted any other c lolm for, or received, reimbursement or compen10• 
tion from ony other source for any item of 1011 or expense poid pursuant to th is claim, ond thcrt ony bill 1 or receipts subm itted herewith 
occurotely reflect movin9 1ervice1 actuolly performed and / or 1toro9e coats octually incurred . 

/ -~(!) -7 I h!.d.td ~ 
Dote Slgnotunt of clol-nt 

(O.,• J 
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August 27, 1971 

Pioneer N.tlonal Title ln1ur•nce Co. 
~21 S. W. Stark Street 
Portl•nd, Oregon 9720~ 

ATTENTION: Je•n Egbe rg 
Escrow Officer 

Gent I n: 

Re: · Escrow No. 3si+~48 
a,RNS, Mabe 1 H. 

You have In the abo¥e•4dent1fled crow account • 
$6,JSO Replac ... nt Housing Pay,nent In accorct.nce with 
o.r tructlon1 of July I, . 71. 

Is is to c rtl y t • lurn1 u 
and aoved l~to • standard structure loc.ted at 2035 

t. You ar by authorized to release 
rse • directed by 

JBK:dl 



• .. 
\ 

RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

RELOCATION WORKER _________ _ PROJECT NO. PARCEL ______ \ 

PHONE_. __ INITIAL INTERVIEW_, ___ . _____ _ SEX W NW J AGE --- -- -----
U.S. CITIZEN __ ALIEN __ VETERAN __ SERVICEMAN __ 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 

OATE ON SI TE _________ _ 

Name Relation Age Employer: Name_.;.. ________ $. _____ _ 

L----' - Address ________ _ 

---- MC\-/_Caseworker _______ _ 
~ - Social Security~----------

Va. __ Fed. __ Mult Co. ____ _ 
,/ 

~ Pension: Name ---------~ 
_/ 

Other: Name _________ _ 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

Rent - , lnc.Heat_Water_Gas_Gar_Elec_ Unfurn. __ Furn __ No.Rms. ____ _ 
ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no) 

Over 62_ Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.) __ Income below limits __ Assets below limits __ _ 

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered -------- by----------l~otify in case of accident: 
Name ___________ Address ______________ Phone ______ _ 

Information Statement given to _________ on _____ by _________ _ 
rlotice to move given to on by _________ _ 
Payments: Amount$ ____ Check No. Date delivered Moved by self ____ (.a..;:o ..... r.._) 

moved by moving company (Phone) 
nEMOVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date) 

Refused assistance 
Relocated in: 

Low-rent public housing 
Othar perm. public housing ____ _ 
Standard priv. rent. hsg. 
Sub-standard priv. rent 

hgs. with refusal of 
further aid 

Standard sales housing 
Sub-standard sales hsg. 
Out-of-town 
Address unknown,abandoned 
Evicted, no further 
assistance 

Other (explain) _________ _ 

RELOCATION REFERRALS· . 
Address 

' ( I I., . 
J *"- ✓ ':.y/,. f 

NE\-/ ADDRESS: 

REMAINING ON CASELOAD: 
Address unknown, tracing 
Evicted, further assistance 

contemplated 
Temporarily relocated by 

LPA 
within project: 

outside project: 
address 

address 

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE: 
Date _____ Worker _________ _ 

Inspection Certified Bv Date 

Zip Phone 



I 

11, u,ved of _ 

' "wth•r with the follewlna cletcrilted penonol property: --"--'-'-'-''-'-_;;;- '-.......,L--'-L...,::_..,::_-=. _ __._.,'--=L.> ...... .___-'--~~LL.:::.__.:,._.c...:...::;.-:..J-- --'LJ:...r..._ -L. 

n / I 
______________ __,which we have thi, d•y \Old to the uid purcha1er, subject to the l' pprovn l of th,, sPIIN , 

f , ,h .. wm of/ , 11.> r 1-'N. _TI (,)i,J .S 1//'V <J, I ::. , I/ - 11 , (V ~""'---------------- Dollars (' . ,; J - c) I,_ 

• 11 t i, follc, wi"9 te rm,, to wit : The ,um, herelnabove receipted for, of .: - Jo ---------------- Dollars ($ ___ • ,, J ,) , J 
" - · -- - • It __ t _._.I I I h f 

0 
, t 01 oaa t on• earnest money, t • 1um o _______________________ Dollars ($ _ ____ _ ) 

n wner s occep ,nee 
11,urn 11«9ptanco of tltle 01td delivery of dHcf' or con~oct, tho sum of __________________________ Oollars ($ _ _ _ _ 

tt,. lu l,nco of I.. ff Jr i t.: E.. IV 7 11 0 IIS' dH(j, I d{(.c-i: M V (Vl:JNC 12 Dollm ($__/ ·) 1 ,.; ' < ' "' 1 ! 

p11y blo .. f0How1 :__I//1S .?v,.{ C ltd.Sc· .. (112,ltt E- ✓ i'tl 6: c&.I I i,) e" N TIit:" M vi)j I' .I ) ~ ,,.,,.; ._ 

/1 1/S~ ~f. 14 N t14'4 AeL/1,utdu a l? rilLL..!• hN+l JJt;J+;t.,UeM~eT (14,tftA/J JLII •.✓. __ 
-4:I. Jl'lil:. ,dLl<;t:!£4 TJ> ~,tJ l d1tU _d .,1,-1 ~ITdJ ~ n?LCt:? 

__________________________________________________ ,;.;,.._~----------

The •rll"r shell furnlth to tho purch, or in clue coune • titltt insurance policy In the amount of tho purchase prin of th re 11I stat fr om ., 1,1lr i11 " .,, ,,, 

.. , "I ' y showi"9 good 11nd m rlc t11bl title . Prior to dosing tho t renuction, the seller, upon request, will furnish to th purcha\e r a prcoli rn m,try r•'p flr t m"I h, . 
I •I, "'" , 11n c n1 p11ny showing the condition of the title to Hid property. It is ogreed that if the sell r does not approve tho abov , I within 1h,, 1• " '' I , II,,. ,I 
I • ,, ~, lu• I in whi ch to tecur seNer', au ptence, or if tho title to the Hid premise, is not mark table, or cannot b made o wi thin thirt y d y . 11 , " " ' " ,. 
"'" ; 1nsi • w, itt •n ,t atemrnt of rf ch it d live red to sell r, or if tho, lier, having approved uirt sal fails to conwnun tr ti, IMu•, th,, ""' ~, , mo""Y 1,,,..,., 

, ,,,, cf f , hell l,o rPfunrt d, but the acceptance by tho purchase r of the r fund do , not constitute a w'aiv11 r of other rc- m·•dir , 11v11 ilahl,, to lt1 m 

lh t ,f ti " hove ulp i, •f'prov"d by tho tf'llttr and the till t o th uid premi,nt i, n1111ko t ;1 bl , and thn purchn r " <'919ch or ,,,fusn, 10 ornply v. ,lh "'I nf 
• 1,,.,.., , n ( th '.1 , J,. wlth l,1 I n clAy1 from tho fu~nl,h ln9 of • preliminary title r port 11nd to m.~ke p ayrn<'nh promptly, •• h •r••ina bov, ,,,1 f11rth ti,, , , , •• I 

, 1, ,.,1., , t" ipt I fur ,h II 1111 f rfelt d to the undersienod R 11 h or to th wtont of his grc d upon commiuion, And th roslduo, if any, \ '" '" I,,, ,, ' ·""' ,I I, 
t, , 111 liqul ted dameg s end this contract thereupon shall bo of "o further binding ff ct. The prope rty 19 to J,e CJn oyod fr • and d tt11 r of 11 II lir nt an ri 

,,.,. <•• to 4 t • •rt aonlng ordlnanco1, bwlWhta olNI VM r ,trictien,, reservation, in Federal pat nt~, and_/.1, If':... ___ _ 

II lioht fl,rtu, .. , and bulb ,, Ouor teont l ■ mp,, Vonotlon l,lind,, window an4 door screens, storm windows end doors, linoleum, attached IPvi11on ant" """~ 
t .. , . ..... t w11 I encl drapery rod , shrubs ond trees, •~ irfigetion, pl11,.mbin9 end heotint equipment, euept fireplace equipment th 11t 11 not attHhed in an y m;,nn r 

hucturo, on" ■II fl•tvHs ncept ..,4...,,a;,_._.,;..,,.·..-·-"-'_.__.,_.,_._..,_•~;;,;;,.. ________________________ __ _________ _ 

r , , • " I ft up tt the pruni•u H port ef tho pt'Operty purchased. 

5 •lln 1n4 ,,or huor n "' to pr rate the ta1u,1 for the current t.i,r y ar, re nts, interest, end other maU n a, of tho dat of dolivNy uf pon!'\ ion, unlen 
tu, ,, .,, t t d , ,.mh,m1 f r 0111,ting insur n,e m■y b pront d or a new policy inuecl et purchase r's option. Purchaser agrees to p ay th se ll r for fu I, if ariy , 
, , .. , tn11I- et d te of pos esslon. l:ncumhroncos to be discharged by S lier m■y b• paid ■t his option out of purchoso money et d at of closing. Th purchosor 

,I ,It ,.,,bunt th• , lier fer um, h.lcl In the re rvo account on ony indobtnodnen assumed in this tron1■ ction . 

• 111 r , /\ ND PURCttASEI AGRH THAl SUBJECT SALE ~ .;i,!!.. ~ be dose4 In :scrow, th cost of whkh shall a.. shored e41Nlfy ltetwffn soller end purch.iHr. 

·1':, · ~ ef the 11bove d■tcribecl pr ml H It to be Hliverod to tho purchaser ___ :::] tl■y1 f,.. tho HHvery •' "•" or contract ebov m ntioned, 
, e " th r aft r II oahtlna low, end replotleM wll ,-rlfflf removal of ten■ nt('if any. Time i1 of tho "M11ce of this c0tttroct. 

"••lt<'r' A .. d, .. ,i / }JI)~~- 'f. _. ~ "IV IS N, ( , rr l ~ ,;,~eeltor's Phone: '3:/I i • ' '/ 31 ~ 
. ,J, ~ / ) d ,,tu d r, >_~EE~~l~orTO P~~CHAS;;;ar".:t ~:t':'" 0· .. /4,-·J.,r;=a<,_. 

h~ri- liy , ru to purchaso tho eltove tletcribetl pt'Operty 111 it, pretent condition ■t the price end on the terms and conditions set forth •bov , .ind gr,rnl 

id • Ito, • pet iod of ' days h.roaftor to secure Hllor't occeptonce herwof, during which period my offer shall not bo subject to r voe tion. D t> d or 

M n r «ti, to he prop•red In the name of //.q;.J'-'-~J.-__ ,c.,_,J .... J.LAtr...'-Ll.1o1/r_..,.,_ _______________________ ______ ~---

- ----
" ' lcnov, ed colpt of • copy 

,t,,, .... 
for119olng offer to buy end oornost money receipt bearing my 1i9naturo end that :\ tho llo■ltor , 

1~::. PURCHASER: ' 
.,,, , 

PURCHASER : ---
AGREEMENT TO SELL D11te V 1tl ~ 19 I/ 

I "'"'"by 11 ppr ov11 11nd accept tho Hie of the above du cribod propNly 11nd th price and conditions H sot forth in above ll gr om "t 11nd 11 , lo fu,.w. lo ., 
1 t i~ '"' '"""' r poli cy co nt inut,d ,, Jf 11 t IIS 11foro111id showing good and m ,kotable t itle, 1110 the said deed or contr1ct, and •gre• to p.ty tho .ilJov " .,med ,,,,Ito, 
" ' ,,. ,,;, , com n,i• Ion of S / _' ' () _____________ ------ -----------·-----

1 th 11, Ir ,. oid ll r,11ltor to ord11r title ln,vra1tco ond, If 1■ 10 not com11letcd, to p;iy 11ny cost theNof end to p111 -t of the u , h proc,. .. d, f , .,Ir 11,i- " I'"., ,. ,., 
, I r,.,.,. .t, ,n,, t itt,, ir1,11ranc.-, rrco,dlr, ' ""' and r vo11ue 1tamp , if 11 ny, •" we ll as any rncumbranc s Otl saicl pr mite, payable by me •• or b fo, ,• lo,ino t in, trurl 
r "" "' t , pl11,,. In hi, Clh,nh Trust Account th11 abo•e d urlb d earn st mon y J oposit ur1til n d d in the Jlo1lna of the tran111c7io . I ocl1nowlNI rcc"•t't u f • 
, t•Y ,,f tft i, u••hu~ be1rf1tt m, 1l9nature anti thot ef the purchosor n,,m d obov , end of RHltor.( / f( fl j, { I 

,1,,,,.. . • 1 ,Al , ~ 4,/.AI. , p_. _______________ SELLER: , 1 ' ' 

, .. .,,.. , ",,1 -:. '/3.:.1.y,.------------------ SELLER: _ __,.-.,,: _ _,__ ____ ,,,_,..,,._.,--__ .J,,-_.,~- -
,u11cHASU'S CO,Y WITH SlLLH'S ACClnANCI THll II A LIGALLY IINDING CONTIACT. If NOT UNDHITOOD, 5HK COMPl:UNJ ADVICE , 



• • Dwelli"9 Unit Inventory 

QUANT ITV 
,. ,, 

_____ Beds &. Springs 

-----
I -----
, I 

-----

I 

Bedroom Chair 

Breakfast Table 

Breakfast Table Chairs 

Bridge Lamp & Shade 

Buffet 

/ Chest of Drawers --------__ z __ Coffee Table 

/ Couch -------
----- Davenport 

__ ! __ Desk 

__ / ____ Dining Table 

Dining Chairs -----
/ Dresser -----

__ 7 ____ End Table 

___ I __ Floor Lamp 5- Shade 

/ Hi rror -------

QUANTITY 

______ Night Stand 

/ Occasional Chair -----
/ ' Overstuffed Chair --------

Overstuffed Rocker -----
____ ! __ Range ~ 

/ Refrigerator: Brand ----- ---
/ 

/ Rocker _ __,;. __ _ 

Stool 

_____ Table Lamp&. Shade 

T ab I e , sma I I ·-------
l. 

/ Vanity&. Bench -----
/ -----
I -----

-----

Suitcases 

Trunks 

othes 

Bedding&. Linens 

Miscellaneous (List Items) 

COMMENTS: 
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Notice to: Portland Developme nt Commiss ion 

I (we) have read your letter describing the re location benefits that may be 
available unde r the Uniform Re location Assist ance and Real Prope rty Acquisiti on 
Po li ci s Act of 1970, t o thos e di sp laced on or afte r Janu a ry 2, 1971. I (we) 

( check one) 

(7 Reques t that you proce ss my (our) cla im for an interi m relocation payment. 
I (we) understand that you wi I I advise me (us) promptly when and if a 
revised cla im ma y be submitted for adjustments on the ba s is of the new 
Act and in accordance wi th the implement ing regulations. 

LJ \,/i I l def e r fi 1 ing a clai m unti I you are able to make the , ful I payments 
au t ho rized by the new Ac t. I understand that you wi 11 advise me ( us) 
promptly when you ar e aut horized to make ful I payments authorized by 
such Act. 

Date Si gnature of Cl a iman t 
(If more than one c laimant, each should sign) 

(Return this form to PDC) 



• • 
R E C E I P T 

I hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland Development 

Commission's RELOCATION SERVICES FOR FAMILIES AND INDIVIDU~LS. 



• • 

On January 2, 1971, the President signed the Uniform Relocation 
Assistance and Real Property Acquisition Poli c ies Act of 1970. 
This Act makes significant changes in the relocation payments 
and assistance that m~y be provided to persons and business con­
cerns displaced by activities assisted in whole or in part with 
Federal funds. As you know, the Emanuel Hospital Project 

is being carried out with assist­
ance from the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development 
(HUD) . 

In general, the new Act improves and increases relocation payments 
and assistance that may be made to persons and business concerns 
displaced on or after January 2, 1971. 

Displaced families and individuals may be eligible for either 
(I) a payment to cover actual reasonable moving expenses 2!. (2) 
a fixed moving expense allowance not to exceed $300 plus a dis­
location allowance o $200. In addition, a payment not to exceed 
$15,000 is available to assist displaced homeowners in the purchase 
of a replacement dwelling unit and a payment not to exceed $4,000 
is availabl e to displaced tenant and certain homeowners to assist 
in the rental of a replacement dwelling unit or, in some cases, for 
use as a downpayment on the purchase of a replacement dwelling unit. 
Your special attention is cal led to the fact that the amounts of 
payments described above are maximum. The actual amount which you 
wi 11 receive wi 1 I depend upon your individual circumstances. 

Displaced business concerns may be eligible for either ( I) a pay­
ment to cover actual reasonable moving expenses, direct loss of 
tangible personal property, and reasonable expenses in searching 
for a replacement busines s ; or (2) in certain cases, a fixed pay­
ment equal to the business concern' s ave rage annual net earn ings, 
but not less th an $2,500 nor mor e than $10,000. 



• 2 • 
In addition to these relocation payments, the Act provides for 
relocation assistance to be provided for those displaced. The 
objective is to minimize hardships to persons required to relocate 
and to assure that suitable relocation resources wi I I be available 
be fore displacement takes place. 

Before any payments may be made under the new Act, HUD must issue 
the necessary regulations and procedures for making payments. We 
wi I I continue to make r e location payments and provide relocation 
assistance 1n acco rdance with laws and regulation s existing prior 
to January 2, 1971, unti I such time as the new regulations and 
procedures are received. 

In the meantime, we have been authorized to make certain payments 
on an interim basis. Therefore you have the option of either: 

l. Accepting an interim relocation payment and filing 
a rev ised cla im later for any additional amount to 
which you may be entitled; .9_!::. 

2. Deferring the filing of your claim unti I the regu­
lations are received which wi I I permit payments to 
be made. 

Please let us know, by checking the appropriate box on the form 
provided and returning the form t o us, the action you wish us to 
take. We have furnished you with two copies of this form so that 
you may keep one for your records. 

We wi I I be in touch with you again as soon as we have more informa­
tion regarding our ability to make payment under the new Act. If 
you have any questions regarding this matter, please get in touch 
with our Relocation Office. The telephone number is 288-8169 

Sincerely, 

Chief of Relocation and 
Property Management 



tsrNG RESOURCES SURVEY • 
RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 

EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in th Project Area) 

Analyst ,; I Date of survey 1 / , / 
1 

Tabulator _______ Oat tabulated __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No._ Structure No. 7 _ Census Block No. ~ Census Tract No. ~ 
Street Address - : · /J. Apartment No. __ 

A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit: 
1. Assistance may be "leeded, yes , no ' ... 
2. Why no assistance may be needed 

a. Vacant 
b. Will be vacated on the following date -----
c. Other reasons -------------------------------

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance: 

Name Family relation Age Sex 
--;:,r-

Occupation 
1. /'vl Head of household ' t-

2. -----------------------------------------
3. ---------------------- ----------- ---- ----4. ----------------------------------------5. _______________________________________ _ 

6. ----------------------------------------7. _________________________________ ______ _ 

8. ---------------------- -------- ---- ------9. -----------------------------------------
C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment: 

1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance 
Names of Jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work 

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: 
Names of persons in this 
householc1 who have income from 

anssource 

Amount of income per month 
In month before In an average 
this survey month during 1970 

$ ,~£ $ _____ _ 

Total family or household income per month $ / tL $ _______ _ 

D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought: 
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) ________ · ___________ _ 
2. Transportation, number of autos owned - , use bus ---
3. Will rent house __ , apartment __ , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at . _ _ __ pe r mo. 

(Fum~re s owped, yes , no , s ove and refrigerator owned, yes __ , no 
4. Will b\!Y house in price range $ - , down payment "-r $ ___ , monthly payment of 
5. U n0'4!, buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgag monthl 
6. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms ' , kitch n , dining room , 

living room I , number of bathrooms , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit __ ~-=--= 
7. Other characteristics w o B I M--

POC-HRS-3 
1-15-71 

--------------------------------
Dr: r 



• HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas 

Date 
Analyst _________ Surveyed ____ Tabulator _________ Date __ __ 
Dwelling Unit No. , St ructure No. Census Block No. Census Tract No. 
Street Addres s • ~ 3 IJ . \ r Apartment No. 
Legal Des cr iption---------------------------------

NAME OF OCCUPANT: 
~ '._l ' 

TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg. 

-2{_ On -family house 
Apt. in a hous 
Apt. in apt. bldg. or p 1 ex 

Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobil home or trailer 

This tructur has _J _ stories (do not 
count bas ment) 

II. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
Owner occupied 
R nter occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 

------- Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) 
___,;. __ Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floo 

Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, 
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 

I No. of bathrooms 
--2.... No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 

for sleeping) 

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
. Oates or period of time 

1 1 / Period market value data applicable 

-----~ Date of last appraisal 

---'--- Date structur was originally built 

B. Mark t valu data for one-family dwelling 
Market Computed value 
value per sq. ft. 

L nd _____ $ ___ ___ _ 

Improv ments 
Total 

POC-HRS-1 
ev. I /21 /7 l 

OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: 

TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes ( ) No 

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a 
multiple-family structure or commercial bldg. 

Market valu Computed value 
for entire per sq. ft. for 
s tructure this dw. unit 

Land 
Improvements 
Total 

$ ___ _ 

Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure 
Sq. ft. of commercial space and value 

of commercial space: Land $ ---
improvements$ ___ , total$ 

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 
Monthly Cash Utilities 
average _re_n_t __ 
Rent $ ----
Electricity $ ----
Gas 
Water 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total $___ $ __ _ 

Depoe its required of renter 

Total paid 
by renter 

$ ___ _ 

$ __ _ 

Advance rent ___ , other $ __ _ 

Rental information obtained from 
T nant __ , owne r __ , manager __ , or 
estimated from assessor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 

THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER 
List d with broker, ye __ , no __ 
Advertised by own r, y __ , no __ 
Cash asking price 
P riod hous 

VII. REMARKS 



- .. -___,__ 
I I ,-
1 

• l• 

·~, 
, ;i 

J' ,. , 

,.,. . ' 

, , 
f ~ ()~ l ;C: 1,J .. ;..- ~.JV 

I 

l•e, . 
l.. + 

· I 
. .. , I I . 

I ll,,. ' • 

..... - -

\t1., N /JY,.,r_,,;,­

~tr.G COl.i~ 

A~ f 

,Ji .: tf 

GREU. 

,­
VI 

,t .. 
I\ 
/! 
l ; 

II 

I! 

MAP: 2730 
ZONE:M3 
RATIO: 1301 
LVY C:001 

ALBINA ADO 

E 60' OF 

0 I, 

~ ( ' 
<l I I 

\ I 

I, 
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 

'! APPEALS: 

~ 

I 

\ I 
I' 

ti -~ 
. "" ,t ·~ 
\ 

11 ,, (,, 
{ 

' 1 
l I 
I• 

I l 
H 

' I I 
I I 
I I 

I ' 
I 
I 
i 

i I 

'! 
l 

'1 
I 

I 

(I I 

BY BURNS ECKER 
~ 

3233 N VANCOUVER AVE 
PORTLAND OREGO 

. .. .. 
' -

1 

LOT BLOCK 

3 

3233 N VANCOUVER AVE 
PORTLAND 

,, ·-· C & / o tf'-10 

c c _✓, s·~·l c../ ~ ,r,. 

, - - ... , ,, 

,_:• (_ c ) .. f I .. 
,_ (. _, 

• 

\ r 



tH ~• 

(_, T. I~ ... _ 

----·---,· 
I J __ 

i' ..; 1,,,,.1 

·" ,_> •• , ... 

A 
L. ...: ., -~ 

e '"'"' ;.., . .:.iOR 

~. 

-L \ (. 

UP 

fl f: ! l !J, 

. .. p, • 

11 l'r 

II" 

,.· ":J 

OTAL 

, vf-

• , \J ~ 

,..._u , 

j 

.. 

A-

f"--fn 

Co,~t 

·-· . ----- - ., _ ---- - - -4 ,,. ' ~ . ---- , _,. 
- - - - . 7_ ~J_;; 

, 
/ 

,°" ,,, ... 
- - ------ - -

8, r-r,':r -r , ~ 1 r~ j -I I 
, 1 4 .. -

; ~- - , 
i. ,h 

0 v 1...-G°" T !I t ~ ~c ~ s-rr- (on I 

-
- H f Aiu ;Tt ::,.,,,r r , 1,1 Sh ~ s~ ,i , . - ~ 

<, Stoli\ Y<l "9 !\ !• ~ 

G ·y w o ll r-- ,-r 

0 \' i.,it >lt-1! T '1f, f ... 
- - r - I / ---

~ P•ve flo or 'lAl-- c,,. ~ •c t •i A 

CE In s 0 :, s (; ; I ~ ' \- • ;n ~ rl 

-
r,n SR F.uth Le~ h 

__ , 
-. -

ii ~ 6 0 1!, !..n • ;., 

VF H R & 0 T,I 

~ .. ,... ,..,. " 
t,. fm 

O,n ~•--<. 
► c.~ ~!-_ .-1 

,.. t .., , _ 

c. , 

X 

X 

i yp ... -~ 
D•!TI 

-
;d" 

"""' 
r:i:, ... " , 

Pc.,f 

"'• 

UIL T 

0 UM 
NO 

P~EV 
PP 

r1 1,· 

REN T Al 

;., 

' r, rt t l ~ 1ft f 'l' .L 

o; A .. 

S'. 
pcA ,;11: 0 1 l"'liC1 

J , 

,d-. - - . 
..-

Tor AL oEPRECIA reo 

J REPLACEMH,,i CO ST 

JL ~l•d :N' 

~ -, I 19 (?/ 

Aqe I AP!'~ VALUE 

r 19 

I'"") ~PPR '✓ A LU f -I 
! fr er 

lco~d \~'PR V t. l l_l f 

19 
Nl'l ?v / --. 


	gray01159
	gray01160
	gray01161
	gray01162
	gray01163
	gray01164
	gray01165
	gray01166
	gray01167
	gray01168
	gray01169
	gray01170
	gray01171
	gray01172
	gray01173
	gray01174
	gray01175
	gray01176
	gray01177
	gray01178
	gray01179
	gray01180
	gray01181
	gray01182
	gray01183
	gray01184
	gray01185
	gray01186
	gray01187
	gray01188
	gray01189
	gray01190
	gray01191
	gray01192
	gray01193
	gray01194
	gray01195
	gray01196
	gray01197
	gray01198
	gray01199
	gray01200
	gray01201
	gray01202
	gray01203
	gray01204
	gray01205
	gray01206
	gray01207
	gray01208
	gray01209
	gray01210
	gray01211
	gray01212
	gray01213
	gray01214
	gray01215
	gray01216
	gray01217
	gray01218

